
ATLANTIC 
BOOKS

JANUARY – JUNE 2018 





Contents

Recent Highlights	 2

Atlantic Cult Classics	 4

Atlantic Books: Fiction	 5

Atlantic Books: Non-Fiction	 15

Corvus	 39

Grove	 61

Allen & Unwin	 71

Allen & Unwin Australia: Distribution Titles	 87

Export: Key Editions	 93

Sales, Publicity & Rights	 96

Index	 99

Bestselling Backlist	 104



22

A Beautiful 
Game
Mark Nicholas
9781760292713 • Paperback 
£9.99

The Crash 
Detectives
Christine Negroni
9781782396413 • Trade Paperback	
£12.99

All the Missing 
Girls
Megan Miranda
9781786490834 • Paperback	
£7.99

Disrupted
Dan Lyons
9781786491022 • Paperback	
£9.99

Distress Signals
Catherine Ryan Howard
9781782398400 • Paperback	
£7.99

Arminius
Robert Fabbri
9781782397014 • Paperback	
£7.99

Recent Highlights
Atlantic’s bestselling and critically acclaimed titles from the past twelve months.



3

Happy People 
Read & Drink 
Coffee
Agnès Martin-Lugand
9781760291716 • Paperback	
£7.99

Nine Folds Make 
a Paper Swan
Ruth Gilligan
9781782398592 • Paperback	
£8.99

I Am No One
Patrick Flanery
9781782397984 • Paperback	
£8.99

The ISIS Hostage
Puk Damsgård
9781786490568 • Paperback	
£9.99

Try Not to 
Breathe
Holly Seddon
9781782396703 • Paperback	
£7.99

Mischling
Affinity Konar
9781786494030 • Paperback	
£7.99



44

Snowdrops
A. D. Miller
9781786495044 • Paperback	
£7.99

The Dinner
Herman Koch
9781786495020 • Paperback	
£7.99

Red April 
Santiago Roncagliolo
9781786495402 • Paperback	
£7.99

Purge
Sofi Oksanen
9781786495419 • Paperback	
£7.99

Tony & Susan
Austin Wright
9781786495051 • Paperback	
£7.99

The White Tiger	
Aravind Adiga
9781786495013 • Paperback	
£7.99

Atlantic Cult Classics
Iconic and bestselling literary fiction, repackaged in an elegant new livery.

A FELONY REVEALED

Tony and Susan - inside cover

White Tiger - inside cover

AVAILABLE APRIL 2018



Atlantic Books
Fiction

The Atlantic Books fiction list has a reputation for publishing 
bold, high-quality, innovative voices from around the 

world. Spring 2018 welcomes some of  the most exciting, 
contemporary authors writing today, including Nikesh Shukla, 

Elaine Castillo, Stefan Merrill Block and Robin Sloan.

5



6

JANUARY

6

JANUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
4 January 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
210 x 148 • 272pp
9781786494382
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786494108

Early release for export: 
07 September 2017

Sourdough
Robin Sloan
In his much-anticipated new novel, Robin 
Sloan does for the world of food what he  
did for the world of books in Mr Penumbra’s 
24-Hour Bookstore.

Lois Clary is a software engineer. She codes all 
day and collapses at night, her human contact 
limited to the two brothers who run the local 
eatery from which she orders dinner every 
evening – that is, until the brothers are forced 
out of  business. But they have one last delivery 
for Lois: their culture, the sourdough starter 
used to bake their bread.

Lois is no baker, but she could use a 
roommate, even if  it is a needy colony of  
microorganisms. Soon, not only is she eating 
her own homemade bread, but she’s initiated 
into a fantastical underground world: a secret 
market that aims to fuse food and technology.

Praise for Mr Penumbra’s 24-Hour Bookstore:

‘Delightful… Smart, hip and witty ’ Washington Post

‘A clever and whimsical tale with a big heart’ 
The Economist

‘Irresistible’ Newsweek

‘Charming, gently comedic, sweetly nerdy’ 
Irish Times

Robin Sloan grew up in Michigan 
and now splits his time between 
San Francisco and the internet.



JANUARY FEBRUARY

77

FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

7

JANUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 9781786491923
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491916

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 9781786490902
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786490896

The Chalk Artist
Allegra Goodman

A sparkling love story and a stunning 
exploration of whether love can 
compete with virtual worlds.

Collin, a young artist who works in 
chalk, falls for Nina, the daughter of  a 
revolutionary virtual-reality mogul. Nina 
wants to inspire Collin to think bigger – 
and opens his eyes to worlds far beyond 
their own…

‘A warm and fuzzy tale of young adults 
finding their feet… The Chalk Artist is an 
old-fashioned romance that’s wise and 
tender’ Daily Mail

Allegra Goodman was shortlisted for 
the Women’s Fiction Prize for her novel 
Intuition. She lives with her family in 
Cambridge, Massachusetts.

The Weight of Him
Ethel Rohan

How do you carry on, when you lose 
someone you love?

An unforgettable, big-hearted novel about 
familial loss and recovery, and what can be 
achieved when an everyday hero finds the 
courage to transform his life.

‘A brave and moving book’ John Banville

‘Poignant and inspiring’ Eowyn Ivey

‘A book to make the world a better place’ 
Elisabeth Gifford

Ethel Rohan was raised in Dublin, 
Ireland, and now lives in San Francisco 
where she is a member of the Writers’ 
Grotto and PEN America.



8

FEBRUARY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 February 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 368pp
9781786493880
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781786493903

The Break
Katherena Vermette
An international bestseller, lauded by 
Margaret Atwood, this powerful, urgent 
tale reveals the love, loss, violence and 
power struggles amongst the women of one 
extended Métis family in Canada.

Stella, a young Métis mother, lives with her 
family by the Break, an isolated strip of  land 
on the edge of  their small Canadian town. 
Glancing out of  her window one winter’s 
evening Stella spots someone in trouble; 
horrified, she calls the police. But when they 
arrive, scuff  marks in the compacted snow are 
the only sign anything might have happened.

What follows is a heartbreaking and powerful 
tale of  a community in crisis as the people 
connected to the victim, a young girl on the 
edge of  a precipice, begin to lay bare their 
stories leading up to that fateful night.

‘A tough, close-up look at… the violence girls and 
women sometimes display towards other girls 
and women. An accomplished writer who will  
go far.’ Margaret Atwood

‘A tremendously gifted writer, a dazzling talent’ 
Madeleine Thien

‘A staggering talent. I couldn’t put it 
down. Absolutely riveting.’ Eden Robinson

Katherena Vermette is a Métis 
writer from Winnipeg, Canada. 
Her first novel, The Break, was 
shortlisted for a Governor 
General’s Literary Award, the 
Rogers Writers’ Trust Fiction Prize 
and was a Canada Reads finalist.



9

MARCH
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 416pp
9781786492081
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
18 January 2018 
9781786494399

e-book • 9781786492098

Oliver Loving
Stefan Merrill Block
With exquisite prose and nuanced insights 
into the functions and dysfunctions of 
family, Stefan Merrill Block weaves together 
a coming-of-age story and a lament of lost 
youth.

One summer night, beneath the Perseid meteor 
shower, seventeen-year-old Oliver Loving’s 
hand makes a first furtive journey towards his 
classmate Rebekkah Sterling’s. A few months 
later, a horrific attack alters the course of  
Oliver’s young life.

For the next nine years, Oliver is confined to 
a hospital bed. Conscious but totally paralyzed, 
he plumbs the depths of  his own imagination, 
a twilit netherworld of  myth, in search of  
meaning. Meanwhile, his grieving family cope 
in their own disparate, destructive ways.

Praise for Stefan Merrill Block:

‘A dazzling, psychologically astute, scientifically 
engaged novel about love, loss, and the 
mysteries of the mind… Block dares to ask 
some of the most profound questions of what 
it means to be alive.’ David Ebershoff, author of 
The Danish Girl

 ‘Blisteringly good... [an] astonishing first novel.’ 
Financial Times on The Story of Forgetting

Stefan Merrill Block grew up 
in Plano, Texas. His first book, 
The Story of Forgetting, was an 
international bestseller and the 
winner of Best First Fiction at the 
Rome International Festival of 
Literature. Stefan’s stories and 
essays have appeared in the New 
York Times and the Guardian.



10

APRIL

10

MARCH APRIL

10

MARCH APRIL
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
5 April 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 304pp • 9781782399780
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781782399773

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 256pp • 9781786491282
Territories: UK C/Wth ex IN
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491275

Norma
Sofi Oksanen
Translator: Owen Witesman

A brilliant, dizzying mash-up of feminist 
X-Men, gothic fairy-tale and biting 
social-criticism, from a European literary 
superstar.

Norma has a secret: her hair is 
supernatural, sensitive to changes in her 
mood – and the moods of  those around 
her. And so it is her hair that alerts her to 
the possibility that her mother may not 
have taken her own life, after all…

‘Alright, hold on tight, because this is the 
best novel you will read this year’ Femina, 
Denmark

Sofi Oksanen is a bestselling Finnish-
Estonian novelist and playwright. She lives 
in Helsinki.

When I Hit You
Meena Kandasamy

From one of India’s most badass voices 
comes a dazzling chronicle of an abusive 
marriage.

Seduced by politics and poetry, a woman 
falls in love with a university professor and 
agrees to be his wife – but what for her is 
a contract of  love is for him a contract of  
violent ownership.

‘Explosive’ Guardian

‘One of the most important and shocking 
and poetic books of 2017’ Readwomen

‘Fierce and unforgettable’ Culturefly

Meena Kandasamy (born 1984) has 
published two collections of poetry and 
the critically acclaimed novel The Gypsy 
Goddess (2014).



11

APRIL
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
5 April 2018
Hardback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781786492784
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book •  9781786492791

The One Who Wrote Destiny
Nikesh Shukla

A wise and witty carousel of a novel about 
the fates and furies of three generations of 
the same family, and about what identity 
means in modern Britain.

Mukesh has just moved from Kenya to 
Keighley. He was expecting the Rolling Stones 
and a nice girl, not loneliness and racism. Still, 
he might not have found Keith Richards, but 
he did find the girl.

Neha is dying. Lung cancer, a genetic gift 
from her mother and an invocation to forge 
a better relationship with her family before 
it’s too late. The problem is, her brother is 
an unfunny comedian and her idiot father 
is a first-generation immigrant who moved 
to Keighley of  all places.

Rakesh is grieving. He lost his mother and 
his sister to the same illness, and his career 
as a comedian is flat-lining. Sure, his sister 
would have claimed that it was because he was 
simply unfunny, but he can’t help feel that there 
is more to it than that – more to do with the 
colour of  his skin than the content of  his jokes.

Praise for Nikesh Shukla:

‘Like Douglas Coupland’s Generation X, this novel 
captures a cultural moment.’ Guardian

Nikesh Shukla’s debut 
novel, Coconut Unlimited, was 
shortlisted for the Costa First 
Novel Award 2010 and his second 
novel, Meatspace, was critically 
acclaimed. He is the editor of the 
bestselling essay collection The 
Good Immigrant.



12

MAY
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
3 May 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 752pp
9781786491299
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback
9781786491336

e-book • 9781786491343

America Is Not The Heart
Elaine Castillo

A giant, soulful, heartbreaking debut about 
a Filipino family shaped and pulled apart by 
politics, class, sex, the need to leave and the 
longing to go back.

How many lives can one person lead in a 
single lifetime? When Hero De Vera arrives 
in America, disowned by her parents in the 
Philippines, she’s already on her third. Her 
uncle, Pol, who has offered her a fresh start and 
a place to stay in the Bay Area, knows not to 
ask about the first and second. And his younger 
wife, Paz, has learned enough about the might 
and secrecy of  the De Vera family to keep her 
head down. Only their daughter Roni asks Hero 
why her hands seem to scream with hurt at the 
steering wheel of  the car she drives to collect 
her from school, and only Rosalyn, the fierce 
but open-hearted beautician, has any hope of  
bringing Hero back from the dead.

Elaine Castillo was born in the 
San Francisco Bay Area and now 
lives in south-east London. She 
received her MA in Creative & Life 
Writing from Goldsmiths College, 
University of London, where 
she was shortlisted for the Pat 
Kavanagh Award. America Isn’t the 
Heart is her first novel.



MAY JUNEJUNEMAY JUNE

131313

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 256pp • 9781848873421
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781782399827

Modern and Contemporary Fiction
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 176pp • 9781786493156
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786493149

Lea
Pascal Mercier
Translator: Shaun Whiteside

A heartbreaker of a novel about fathers 
and daughters, great rises and sudden 
falls.

A young woman becomes one of  the finest 
violinists in the country – but as her fame 
blossoms, her relationship with her family 
only withers. Desperate to hold on to his 
daughter, her father is driven to commit an 
act that threatens to destroy them both.

Praise for Night Train to Lisbon:

‘Pascal Mercier now takes his rightful 
place among our finest European 
novelists’ Sunday Telegraph

Pascal Mercier was born in 1944 in Bern, 
Switzerland, and currently lives in Berlin, 
where he is a professor of philosophy.

Seeing Red
Lina Meruane
Translator: Megan McDowell

‘Gnarly yet beautiful... The best book  
I’ve read this year.’ Sara Baume

A young woman’s eyes haemorrhage, 
rendering her all but blind. As she begins 
to adjust to a very different life, those who 
love her begin to adjust to a very different 
woman – one who is angry, raw, funny, 
sinister, sexual and dizzyingly alive.

‘Astonishing’ Los Angeles Times

‘Stunning… Black and bitter and bloody 
and beautiful’ The Nation

Lina Meruane has won numerous 
international prizes for both fiction and 
non-fiction. She lives in New York, where 
she teaches at NYU.

MAY JUNE



14

JUNE
Modern and Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018
Hardback • £12.99
210 x 148 • 400pp
9781786493163
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786493620

e-book • 9781786493170

Novuyo Tshuma grew up 
in Zimbabwe, and has lived 
in South Africa and the USA. 
She is a graduate of the Iowa 
Writers’ Workshop. Her short 
fiction has been featured in 
numerous anthologies, and she 
was awarded the 2014 Herman 
Charles Bosman Prize for the best 
literary work in English.

House of Stone
Novuyo Tshuma

A striking, rambunctious, Tom Ripley-ish 
debut about cuckoos in the family nest, the 
death of colonial Rhodesia and the bloody 
birth of corrupt Zimbabwe.

Bukhosi has gone missing. His father, Abed, 
and his mother, Agnes, cling to the hope that 
he has run away, rather than been murdered 
by government thugs. Only the lodger seems 
to have any idea. Zamani has lived in the spare 
room for years now. Quiet, polite, well-read and 
well-heeled, he’s almost part of  the family – but 
‘almost’ isn’t quite good enough for Zamani. 
Cajoling, coaxing and coercing Abed and 
Agnes into revealing their sometimes tender, 
often brutal life stories, Zamani aims to steep 
himself  in borrowed family history, so that he 
can fully inherit and inhabit its uncertain future.

‘Novuyo Tshuma writes with an equal 
commitment to Joycean formal inventiveness 
and political conscience, and the result is 
absolutely thrilling.’ Garth Greenwell, author 
of What Belongs to You

‘Tshuma writes in an arresting and trenchant 
prose that shows a gifted artist at work’ 
NoViolet Bulawayo, author of We Need 
New Names



Atlantic Books
Non-Fiction

Atlantic has consistently published a bold, prize-winning non-fiction 
list covering history, current affairs, popular science and economics, 

as well as books for the gift market. Spring 2018 brings new titles 
from defining modern authors and commentators such as 

Jo Swinson, Andrew Keen and Ian Buruma.

15



16

JANUARY
True Crime
4 January 2018
Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 320pp
9781786491862
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786491855

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback
9781786491848

Surviving Execution
A Miscarriage of Justice and the Fight to End the 
Death Penalty

Ian Woods

A gripping true-crime story of an innocent 
man on death row.

Surviving Execution is the unbelievable story of  
Richard Glossip, a death-row inmate who has 
always maintained his innocence of  murder, 
and who was convicted on the word of  the 
self-confessed killer. It is also the story of  
Ian Woods, a reporter who has campaigned 
tirelessly for his release.

This is the true story of  injustice on death 
row, written by a man with unparalleled first-
hand knowledge, access and understanding 
of  the case. It is a history of  execution, an 
examination of  the arguments against it, 
and a call to end this most barbaric forms of  
American justice.

‘Important… He’s clearly innocent.’ 
Susan Sarandon, Oscar-winning actress

‘We’re doing everything we can to get the 
Governor of Oklahoma to intervene and stop  
the execution.’ Sir Richard Branson

Ian Woods was born and 
educated in Belfast. He is 
currently a Senior Correspondent 
for Sky News reporting both 
domestic and international news.



JANUARY JANUARY

1717

JANUARY

17

JANUARY JANUARY
Politics & Government
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 400pp • 9781786494481
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ, IN
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781848873155

Reportage & Collected Journalism
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 304pp • 9781782399933
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781782399926

Merchants of Men
How Kidnapping, Ransom and 
Trafficking Fund Terrorism and ISIS

Loretta Napoleoni

Every day, a powerful underground 
business delivers thousands of refugees 
to Europe. Discover how and why.

Based on revealing first-hand accounts, 
Merchants of  Men is a gripping exploration 
of  how a new breed of  criminals is 
capitalizing on the destabilization of  the 
Middle East to kidnap Western hostages 
and traffic refugees. Meticulously 
researched, Napoleoni reveals the 
devastating links between the criminal 
underworld and terrorism.

‘A fascinating story’ The Times

Loretta Napoleoni is a journalist, 
political analyst and author of The Islamist 
Phoenix: The Islamic State (ISIS) and the 
Redrawing of the Middle East.

The Collapse of 
Globalism
And the Reinvention of the World

John Ralston Saul

A new and updated edition of this 
groundbreaking and prophetic book.

As the hope of  global prosperity fades and 
the problems of  immigration, terrorism 
and the failing economy cause the world’s 
nations to rethink their relationships, Saul’s 
exhilarating investigation into the collapse 
of  globalism is essential – and timely.

‘Insightful, informative and entertaining’ 
Guardian

John Ralston Saul is an award-winning 
philosopher, novelist and essayist.



18

FEBRUARY

18

JANUARY FEBRUARY

18

JANUARY FEBRUARY
Memoir
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 304pp • 9781786492326
Territories: World
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781786492319

Society & Social Sciences
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £10.99
234 x 156 • 720pp • 9780857897015
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9780857897008

Altruism
The Science and Psychology  
of Kindness

Matthieu Ricard
Translators: Charlotte Mandell 
and Sam Gordon

In this inspirational book, Matthieu 
Ricard argues that altruism could be the 
saving grace of the twenty-first century.

Presenting a vision based on decades 
of  first-hand experience and scientific 
studies, Matthieu Ricard illuminates how 
altruism can answer the main challenges 
of  our time: the economy in the short 
term, life satisfaction in the mid-term and 
environment in the long term.

‘This book is so rich, so diverse... that it is 
best kept as an inspiring resource to be 
consulted over many years.’ Wall Street 
Journal

Matthieu Ricard is a Buddhist monk and 
the bestselling author of Happiness and 
The Art of Meditation.

Small Pieces
A Memoir of Loss and Consolation

Joanne Limburg

Joanne Limburg’s intensely honest 
account of coming to terms with 
her brother’s suicide is a powerful 
meditation on family and faith.

The tragic suicide of  Joanne Limburg’s 
brother Julian shattered her family and 
forced her to revaluate everything: her 
childhood, her faith, her entire family 
experience.

This a beautiful and searingly honest 
memoir about the sorrows – and joys – 
of  remembrance.

‘Gripping, heartbreaking, challenging – 
this memoir about a family in crisis is a 
must-read.’ Sophie Hannah

Joanne Limburg has published several 
collections of poetry; The Woman Who 
Thought Too Much, a memoir; and the 
novel A Want of Kindness.



19

FEBRUARY
Feminism & Feminist Theory
1 February 2018
Hardback • £16.99
216 x 138 • 368pp
9781786491879
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786491886

Equal Power
A Handbook for Men and Women

Jo Swinson

A practical call to arms that challenges the 
persistent inequality of power between men 
and women.

Why is gender inequality so stubbornly 
persistent? Power. Even today, power remains 
concentrated in the hands of  men right across 
the business, political and cultural worlds. 
Decisions taken by those with power tend 
to perpetuate gender inequality rather than 
accelerate solutions. And those who see the 
problem feel powerless: ingrained sexism and 
gender inequality seem too huge to solve.

Equal Power holds a mirror up to society, 
laying bare the extent of  gender inequality 
while making the case that everyone has the 
power to create change. Whether you are a 
teenager, a global CEO or a taxi driver, there is 
much we can do as friends, consumers, parents 
and colleagues to promote fairness.In this 
inspiring and essential book, former Minister 
for Women and Equalities and current deputy 
leader of  the Liberal Democrats Jo Swinson 
outlines the steps, small and large, required to 
make our society truly equal.

Jo Swinson is the MP for East 
Dunbartonshire and deputy 
leader of the Liberal Democrats. 
She was the Business Minister 
and Minister for Women and 
Equalities in the Coalition 
Government (2012–15).



20

FEBRUARY
Business & Management
1 February 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
225 x 148• 304pp
9781786494009
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL, T

e-book • 9781786494023

The Murdoch Method
Notes from an Insider on Running a Media Empire

Irwin Stelzer

An exclusive insider viewpoint on the 
‘Murdoch Method’ from his close advisor, 
Irwin Stelzer.

Rupert Murdoch is one of  the most 
controversial and successful business leaders 
of  our age. Now, for the first time, an insider 
within the Murdoch empire reveals the 
formidable method behind the man. Irwin 
Stelzer, one of  Murdoch’s closest personal 
aides for thirty years reveals what makes 
Rupert tick and how he grew from humble 
beginnings as the owner of  an Adelaide 
newspaper, to becoming the head of  a globe-
circling enterprise worth over $50 billion.

But this isn’t just a straight-forward business 
memoir. Rather, Stelzer explores what makes 
the ‘Murdoch Method’ so unique: be that 
down to his love of  taking risks, his mistrust 
of  the establishment or his unconventional 
management style.

Venerated, despised, admired and mistrusted, 
Murdoch has left an indelible imprint on the 
world of  business, media and politics. Read this 
engrossing account to find out how he did it.

Irwin Stelzer worked closely 
with Rupert Murdoch for thirty 
years, serving as one of his closest 
personal and financial aides. 
He has a regular column in the 
Sunday Times and is an occasional 
contributor to the Guardian, The 
Sun, Spectator and New Statesman.



FEBRUARY FEBRUARY

2121

FEBRUARYFEBRUARY FEBRUARY

21

Military History
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £12.99
198 x 129 • 416pp • 9781786491190
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491183

Politics & Government
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 320pp • 9781786491442
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491435

1941
Politics, Espionage and the  
Secret Pact between Churchill  
and Roosevelt

Marc Wortman

The thrilling story of the hidden war 
fought by America before they entered 
World War II.

Combining military and political history, 
Marc Wortman traces America’s journey 
to war, as seen through the eyes of  the 
powerful, as well as ordinary citizens, and 
depicts the intricate tapestry of  shocking 
events that made 1941 such a crucial year.

‘Wortman’s brisk narrative takes us across 
nations and oceans with a propulsive 
vigor that speeds the book along like a 
good thriller.’ Wall Street Journal

Marc Wortman is an independent 
historian, an award-winning freelance 
journalist and the author of The 
Millionaires’ Unit and The Bonfire.

The Rise of the 
Outsiders
How Mainstream Politics Lost its Way

Steve Richards

Discover why politics in the West has 
become unpredictable and tumultuous.

Whether it’s Trump, Brexit, Macron, or even 
Corbyn, why have outsiders and populists 
flourished? Why is the political landscape 
shifting so rapidly? In this landmark book, 
celebrated political commentator Steve 
Richards provides a clear and penetrating 
analysis of  the biggest political story of  the 
past fifty years.

‘Excellent… important and insightful’ 
Jon Snow

‘[Richards] brilliantly nails it’ Observer

Steve Richards is a political columnist 
and presenter of BBC Radio 4’s Week in 
Westminster.



22

MARCH
Social Forecasting, Future Studies
1 March 2018
Hardback • £20
234 x 156 • 288pp
9781786491640
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786491664

e-book • 9781786491671

How to Fix the Future
Staying Human in the Digital Age

Andrew Keen

Andrew Keen’s provocative new book 
describes his urgent worldwide search for 
ways in which humanity can protect itself 
from the dark side of the digital future.

In How to Fix the Future, Andrew Keen 
combines his experiences in Silicon Valley with 
extensive interviews and analysis to identify the 
strategies we need in order to tackle the huge 
challenges of  this digital century.

This groundbreaking book is the result 
of  extensive travels around the world, from 
India to Estonia, Germany to Singapore. He 
examines the best (and worst) practices in five 
key areas – competition, innovation, oversight, 
self-regulation and social responsibility – and 
concludes by examining whether we are seeing 
the beginning of  the end of  the America-centric 
digital world. Throughout he shows that the 
stakes could not be higher: how can we remain 
human in an age of  digital machines?

Praise for The Internet Is Not the Answer:

‘Pacey and chilling… A powerful, frightening read.’ 
Sunday Times

‘The most compelling, persuasive and passionately 
negative thing I’ve yet read on this topic.’ Kazuo 
Ishiguro, Books of the Year, New Statesman

Andrew Keen is an author, 
broadcaster, speaker and 
entrepreneur and one of the 
world’s best known and most 
controversial commentators 
on the digital revolution. He is 
the executive director of the 
Silicon Valley salon FutureCast, a 
columnist for GQ and the author 
of three acclaimed and prescient 
books: The Internet Is Not the 
Answer, Digital Vertigo and The Cult 
of the Amateur.



23

MARCH
Psychology / Business & Management
22 March 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
225 x 147 • 288pp
9781786490247
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781786490254

No!
The Power of Disagreement in a World that 
Wants to Get Along

Charlan Nemeth

The most important book on psychology since 
Quiet by Susan Cain.

We like to get along, at home or in the 
workplace. We don’t want to hurt people or 
offend. Famous management gurus share 
the view that harmony, cohesiveness and 
agreement are the building blocks for effective 
decision-making and creativity. But they are 
wrong.

In No!, Charlan Nemeth, the world’s leading 
expert on dissent, uses her thirty-five years of  
research to show why we need rebels – and how 
fostering more disagreement and arguments 
can dramatically improve decision-making and 
the production of  good ideas. Explaining why 
the devil’s advocate technique doesn’t work and 
why authentic disagreement is necessary to 
open our perspectives, this book has the power 
to revolutionize business, politics and life.

‘There is no person on the planet better 
scientifically qualified to write a book on 
the dynamics of dissent’ Philip Tetlock – 
University Professor of Psychology, University of 
Pennsylvania, and author of Superforecasting: The 
Art and Science of Prediction

Charlan Nemeth is Professor of 
Psychology at the University of 
California, Berkeley. Her work has 
been featured in Wired, the New 
Yorker, Fast Company and various 
other media outlets. She advises 
numerous institutions on effective 
decision-making, including the 
Supreme Court of the United 
States.



24

MARCH
Economics
1 March 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
225 x 146 • 256pp
9781786490148
Territories: World
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book • 9781786490155
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

Hired
Six Months Undercover in Low-Wage Britain

James Bloodworth

Following in the footsteps of George Orwell, 
James Bloodworth packs his bags and takes 
on Britain’s worst jobs, living off the proceeds.

We all define ourselves by our profession – at least 
to some extent. But what if  our job is demeaning, 
poorly paid and tedious? Cracking open Britain’s 
divisions – immigrant/British, North/South, 
urban/rural, working-class/middle-class, leave/
remain – journalist James Bloodworth spends six 
months living and working across Britain, taking 
on the country’s worst jobs.

From the Staffordshire Amazon warehouse 
to an Uber taxicab, Bloodworth uncovers 
horrifying employment practices and a hidden 
world of  deprivation. But this is more than an 
exposé of  unscrupulous employers; this is a 
gripping examination of  post-Brexit Britain, a 
divided nation which needs to understand the 
true reality of  how other people live and work, 
before it can heal.

Praise for James Bloodworth:

‘One of the best writers on politics around’ 
Spectator

‘Elegant and illuminating... Written by one of 
today’s best young radical writers’ Prospect 
magazine on The Myth of Meritocracy

James Bloodworth is the former 
editor of Left Foot Forward, 
one of the most influential 
left-wing websites in the UK. 
He is a fortnightly columnist for 
the International Business Times 
and regularly contributes to 
the Independent, Guardian, New 
Statesman and Wall Street Journal.



MARCH MARCH

2525

MARCHMARCH MARCH

25

History of the Americas
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £10.99
198 x 129 • 576pp • 9781786491510
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781786491503

Aircraft:General Interest
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 288pp • 9781782396437
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781782396420

The Earth Is Weeping
The Epic Story of the Indian Wars 
for the American West

Peter Cozzens

Winner of the Gilder Lehrman Prize for 
Military History.

In a sweeping narrative, Peter Cozzens 
tells the gripping story of  the wars that 
destroyed native ways of  life as the 
American nation continued its expansion 
onto tribal lands after the Civil War, setting 
off  a conflict that would last nearly three 
decades.

‘Extraordinary... Cozzens has stripped 
the myth from these stories, but he is 
such a superb writer that what remains is 
exquisite.’ The Times

Peter Cozzens is the author or editor of 
sixteen acclaimed books on the American 
Civil War and the Indian Wars.

The Crash Detectives
Investigating the World’s Most 
Mysterious Air Disasters

Christine Negroni

A fascinating exploration of how 
humans and machines fail and how the 
lessons learned have made flying safer.

In The Crash Detectives, Christine Negroni 
takes the reader inside crash investigations 
from the early days of  the jet age to the 
present, including the search for answers 
about what happened to the missing 
Malaysia Airlines Flight 370.

‘Negroni tracks the astonishing progress 
in understanding the combination of 
mechanical flaws and human frailties that 
bring down aircraft.’ The Times

Christine Negroni is a journalist, 
documentary producer and crash 
investigator. She reports for the New York 
Times and ABC News.



26

MARCH

26

MARCH MARCH

26

MARCH
Travel Writing
8 March 2018  
Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 400pp 
9781786491954
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Jim Krane, an award-
winning journalist, was the 
Associated Press’s Persian Gulf 
Correspondent, covering all six 
Gulf Arab countries.

Dubai
The Story of the World’s Fastest City

Jim Krane

The bestselling exploration of the 
fascinating city-state, updated with a  
brand-new chapter.

Today, Dubai is a city of  shimmering 
skyscrapers attracting thousands of  tourists 
every year. Yet just sixty years ago Dubai’s 
population scraped a living by picking dates, 
diving for pearls, or sailing in wooden dhows 
to trade with Iran and India. Jim Krane tells 
its unique story.

‘Jim Krane traces the fascinating and long 
overlooked history of this city... in prose as 
spare and enchanting as a desert fairy tale.’ 
The Times

e-book • 9781848873940



27

APRIL
Memoir
5 April 2018
Hardback • £16.99
234 x 156 • 288pp
9781782397991
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781782398011

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781782398004

A Tokyo Romance
A Memoir

Ian Buruma

Ian Buruma’s unflinching account of his 
journey into the heart of Tokyo’s underground 
culture as a young man in the 1970s.

When Ian Buruma arrived in Tokyo in 1975, he 
found a feverish and surreal metropolis in the 
midst of  an economic boom, where everything 
seemed new and history only remained in 
fragments. Through his adventures in the 
world of  avant-garde theatre, his encounters 
with carnival acts, fashion photographers and 
moments on-set with Akira Kurosawa, Buruma 
underwent a radical transformation. For an 
outsider, unattached to the cultural burdens 
placed on the Japanese, this was a place to be 
truly free.

A Tokyo Romance is a portrait of  a young 
artist and the fantastical city that shaped 
him, and a timeless story about the desire to 
transgress boundaries: cultural, artistic and 
sexual.

Praise for Their Promised Land:

‘It is to Buruma’s credit that so much has been 
laid bare... This is rich material that still resonates 
today.’ Philippe Sands, Financial Times

Ian Buruma is editor of the 
New York Review of Books. His 
previous books include Their 
Promised Land, Year Zero, The 
China Lover, Murder in 
Amsterdam, Occidentalism, God’s 
Dust, Behind the Mask, The Wages 
of Guilt, Bad Elements and Taming 
the Gods.



28

APRIL
Economics
5 April 2018
Hardback • £18.99
234 x 156 • 336pp
9781786490285
Territories: UK & Commonwealth
Rights: SL

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback
9781786490292

e-book • 9781786490308

Bean Counters
The Triumph of the Accountants – and How They Took over 
the World

Richard Brooks

Behind their boring image, the world’s 
accountants are running the world for their 
own benefit.

The world’s ‘Big 4’ accountancy firms – PwC, 
Deloitte, Ernst & Young and KPMG – have 
become a gilded elite. Up in the high six figures, 
an average partner salary rivals that of  a 
Premier-League footballer. But what is the price 
we pay for their triumph?

Leading investigative journalist and former 
tax inspector Richard Brooks offers a ground-
breaking exposé of  the industry. Charting the 
profession’s history from humble agrarian 
beginnings to its central role in the financial 
crash of  2008 and as a cheerleader for tax 
avoidance, Brooks explores how the industry 
has transformed from one that ensures financial 
probity to one that reinvents the rules for its 
own ends.

Praise for Richard Brooks:

‘Fascinating... not only does [Brooks] have a near-
encyclopedic knowledge, he also has an ear for 
resonant detail’ Financial Times

‘Brooks… niggles away at difficult subjects in a 
meticulous, punchy and highly effective way’ 
Alan Rusbridger – former editor, Guardian

Richard Brooks is an award-
winning British investigative 
journalist for Private Eye and 
the author of several books. 
Previously, Brooks worked for the 
British government as an HMRC 
tax inspector until 2005.



APRIL APRIL

2929

APRILAPRIL APRIL

29

Popular Science
5 April 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 9781786492296
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786492289

Maritime History
5 April 2018 • Paperback • £14.99
198 x 129 • 608pp • 9781848878471
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781782397403

Adapt
How We Can Learn from Nature’s 
Strangest Inventions

Amina Khan

Explore the science of biomimicry and 
take a glimpse into the future of human 
innovation.

Geckos can run along ceilings. 
Termite mounds can stay cool in the 
desert. Adapt explores how we can harness 
such ideas through the groundbreaking 
new science of  biomimicry – which looks 
to nature to solve pressing problems in 
engineering and science.

 ‘[A] richly detailed, meticulous, well-
written book’ Kirkus reviews

Amina Khan is a science writer at the 
Los Angeles Times.

The Struggle for 
Sea Power
The Royal Navy vs the World, 
1775–1782

Sam Willis

One of Britain’s foremost historians 
explores a crucial period in the making 
of the modern world.

In this sweeping history of  the naval 
wars of  the American Revolution, which 
included no fewer than twenty-two navies 
fighting on five oceans, Sam Willis provides 
us with a greater understanding of  the 
influence of  sea power upon history and of  
the rise and fall of  the British Empire.

‘Highly entertaining... careful in research 
and analysis, and a strong example of 
military history at its most ambitious.’ 
Spectator

Sam Willis is a historian, archaeologist 
and broadcaster.



30

MAY
Biography & True Stories
3 May 2018
Paperback Original • £9.99
198 x 129 • 352pp
9781786494351
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book •9781786494375

Export Edition • £14.99
Trade Paperback
9781786494368

Freedom Fighter
A Memoir

Joanna Palani with Lara Whyte

The gripping true story of one woman’s war 
against ISIS and the Syrian regime.

Joanna Palani made headlines across the world 
in 2016 when her role fighting on the front 
line of  the Syrian conflict was revealed.She is 
one of  a handful of  Western women who have 
joined the international recruits to the Kurdish 
forces in Syria and is the first woman fighter to 
tell her story.

Joanna was born to Iranian-Kurdish parents 
in a refugee camp in Iraq, before her family 
were accepted into Denmark. During the 
Arab Spring, Joanna realized she needed 
to do something to protect the values she 
believes in, and the culture she loves. Leaving 
behind her life as a student, Joanna underwent 
considerable military training and travelled 
to the Middle East, where she spent time 
over several years fighting on the front line, 
including at the devastating battle for Kobani.

Despite her heroism, Joanna was taken into 
custody on her return to Denmark for breaking 
laws designed to stop its citizens from joining 
ISIS, making her the first person to be jailed for 
joining the international coalition. Joanna now 
lives in Copenhagen under daily threat from 
ISIS supporters, as she continues her fight for 
women’s rights off  the front line.

Joanna Palani played a variety 
of roles for the YPJ – the female 
battalion of the Syrian Kurdish 
group YPG – the Peshmerga 
and as part of coalition forces, 
including the SDF, supported by 
US and UK special forces. Her last 
position in the YPJ was in a sniper 
unit.

Lara Whyte is a freelance 
journalist and news producer. Her 
work has taken her to Iraq, Sierra 
Leone, Senegal and Mali.



31

MAY

The Art of Not Falling Apart
Christina Patterson

What do you do when you feel you’ve messed 
it all up and your friends seem to be doing 
just fine?

It was her work as a writer for a national 
newspaper that kept Christina going throughout 
the ups and downs of  life. Until she lost that, 
too. Irritated by self-help books, and after years 
of  talking to celebrities about their successes, 
she started talking to people about their losses 
and disappointments instead. The resulting 
conversations are surprising, touching and 
often funny. And through it all, there’s Christina, 
eating far too many crisps as she tries to pick 
up the pieces of  her life.

The Art of  Not Falling Apart is a joyous, 
moving and shockingly honest celebration of  
life as an adventure, one where you ditch your 
expectations, raise a glass and prepare for a 
rocky ride.

Christina Patterson is a 
freelance journalist. She was 
formerly a writer and columnist at 
the Independent.

Biography & True Stories
3 May 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
210 x 148 • 368pp
9781786492746
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL

e-book • 9781786492753



32

MAY
Prose: Non-Fiction
3 May 2018
Hardback • £16.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781786490599
Territories: : World
Rights: World

e-book • 9781786490605

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786495235

Café de Move-on Blues
A Look at Post-Apartheid South Africa

Christopher Hope

From one of South Africa’s finest writers 
comes a powerful exploration of politics, race 
and population in the post-Apartheid era.

In Café de Move-on Blues, Hope contemplates 
the situation white South Africans find 
themselves in today, post-Apartheid. 
Emigration is accelerating at a rate never seen 
before, diasporas are spreading from Winnipeg 
to Wimbledon, and the spectre of  neighbouring 
Zimbabwe looms large as violence spreads. 
As the old imperial idols are pulled from their 
pedestals, one by one, Hope ponders the 
question: ‘Who is next?’

In this intimate and powerful portrait of  race, 
politics and people in South Africa today, Hope 
uses his mesmerizing prose to get to the heart 
of  the issue, and to reveal what can be done 
to stem the flow of  whites leaving the rainbow 
nation.

Christopher Hope was born 
in Johannesburg in 1944. He is 
the author of nine novels and 
one collection of short stories, 
including Kruger’s Alp, which 
won the Whitbread Prize for 
Fiction, Serenity House, which was 
shortlisted for the 1992 Booker 
Prize, and My Mother’s Lovers, 
published by Atlantic Books in 
2006 to great acclaim. He is also 
a poet and playwright and author 
of the celebrated memoir White 
Boy Running.



MAY MAY

3333

MAYMAY MAY

33

Ireland
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 9781786491602
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491596

Social & Cultural History
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 288pp • 9781782398127
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL
e-book • 9781782398110

Ireland
1001 Things You Need to Know

Richard Killeen
A fascinating cornucopia of facts about 
Ireland and the Irish, covering its 
history, culture, land and people.

In this enthralling celebration of  the places 
and people that make the country unique, 
Richard Killeen takes the reader on a 
tour of  Ireland that reveals its rich and 
surprising history, including its heroes and 
villains, legends and folklore.

Richard Killeen is a freelance writer and 
historian. He is the author of several 
acclaimed works of Irish history.

Lady Fanshawe’s 
Receipt Book
The Life and Times of a Civil War 
Heroine

Lucy Moore
A revealing and intimate account of one 
woman’s life during the turbulent years 
of the English Civil War.

By using Lady Ann Fanshawe’s receipt 
book – a collection of  recipes and life-saving 
medical knowledge – Lucy Moore brilliantly 
brings to life her struggles and her joys as 
she seeks to hold her family together during 
the bloody turmoil of  the English Civil War.

Praise for Nijinsky: A Life:

‘Superb... Moore recounts [Nijinsky’s 
story] with scholarship, grace and 
imagination’ Sunday Times

Lucy Moore is an author and 
broadcaster whose work includes the 
bestselling Maharanis: The Lives & Times of 
Three Generations of Indian Princesses.



34

JUNE
Asian History
7 June 2018
Hardback • £25.00
234 x 156 • 576pp
9781786494863
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786494887

Imperial Twilight
The Opium War and the End of China’s Last Golden Age

Stephen R. Platt

The definitive history of the Opium War 
between Britain and China in the nineteenth 
century, by an award-winning historian.

When Britain declared war on China in 1839, it 
sealed the fate of  what had been, for centuries, 
the wealthiest and most powerful empire in 
the world. China was much weaker than was 
commonly understood and the war set in 
motion the fall of  the Qing dynasty which, in 
turn, would lead to the rise of  nationalism and 
communism in the twentieth century.

Beginning with the very first efforts by the 
British government to ‘open’ China to trade, 
Stephen R. Platt tells the epic story of  the 
decades leading up to the war and, given 
the growing uncertainty in current relations 
between China and the West, shows how the 
conflict still has important implications for the 
world today.

Praise for Autumn in the Heavenly Kingdom:

‘A marvellous account of a largely forgotten 
but major event. Combines great scholarship 
with a driving narrative and sharp 
characterisation.’ Jonathan Fenby

Stephen R. Platt holds a PhD 
from Yale University and is 
Professor of History at the 
University of Massachusetts 
Amherst. His first book, Autumn 
in the Heavenly Kingdom, won the 
Cundill History Prize in 2012.



35

JUNE
Popular Science
7 June 2018
Hardback • £18.99
234 x 156 • 400pp
9781786493026
Territories: UK C/Wealth + EU ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786493057

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade paperback
9781786493033

The Equations of Life
The Hidden Rules Shaping Evolution

Charles Cockell

One of Britain’s foremost astrobiologists 
offers a game-changing account of why life 
is like it is.

Why do gazelles have legs and not wheels? 
Why is all life based on carbon rather than 
silicon?  Why do humans have eyes on the 
front of  their heads? And beyond earth, would 
life – if  it should exist – look like our own?

The puzzle of  life astounds and confuses 
us like no other mystery. But in this ground-
breaking new account of  the process of  
evolution, Professor Charles Cockell reveals 
how nature is far more understandable and 
predictable than we would think. The key 
is understanding how fundamental physical 
laws constrain nature’s direction and form at 
every turn. From the animal kingdom to the 
atomic realm, Cockell shows how physics 
is the true touchstone for understanding life 
in all its extraordinary forms. Provocative 
and captivating, this book will fundamentally 
change how you view the world.

Charles Cockell is Professor of 
Astrobiology at the University of 
Edinburgh and Director of the UK 
Centre for Astrobiology. He is a 
former NASA scientist and Open 
University professor.



36

JUNE
Business & Management
7 June 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
225 x 147 • 352pp
9781786492241
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781786492258

Meltdown
Catastrophic Failure and What We Can Do About It

Christopher Clearfield and András Tilcsik

From the winners of the 2015 Financial Times/
McKinsey Bracken-Bower prize, a ground-
breaking book exploring failure in business, 
government and life.

Catastrophic failure is all around us. From the 
disastrous Post Office software, which led to 
a multimillion-pound lawsuit, to the mix-up at 
the 2017 Academy Awards ceremony, blunders 
can cost money, lives and reputations. But what 
causes such ruinous mistakes? And can we do 
anything about it?

World leading experts in disaster prevention, 
Chris Clearfield and András Tilcsik expose 
the DNA of  modern catastrophes, providing 
an unparalleled investigation into mankind’s 
most devastating debacles. Using vivid real-life 
examples, Meltdown connects the dots between 
the causes of  calamities, and reveals the errors 
in thinking, perception and system design 
that lie behind both our everyday errors and 
extreme disasters. But most crucially, Meltdown 
is about finding solutions. Clearfield and Tilcsik 
offer practical remedies – from relying on 
designated sceptics to near-miss planning – to 
prevent unforeseen disasters in the future.

Christopher Clearfield is a 
principal at System Logic, a 
research and consulting firm that 
helps organizations manage the 
risk of catastrophic failure.

András Tilcsik is an associate 
professor of strategic 
management at the University of 
Toronto, where he developed and 
teaches the award-winning MBA 
course Catastrophic Failure in 
Organizations.



JUNE JUNE

3737

JUNEJUNE JUNE

37

Politics & Government
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 320pp • 9781786492517
Territories: World
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781786492500

True Crime
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 224pp • 9781782399865
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781782399834

The Lies of the Land
A Brief History of Political 
Dishonesty

Adam Macqueen

A senior Private Eye journalist explores 
political lying – and gets to the bottom 
of the ‘post-truth’ era

Adam Macqueen dissects the gripping 
stories of  the biggest political lies of  the 
last half-century. From Blair’s WMDs 
to Boris Johnson’s £350 million for the 
NHS, this is the quintessential guide to 
dishonesty from our leaders.

 ‘Irresistibly enjoyable’ Dominic 
Sandbrook, journalist and TV presenter

‘Forensic and hilarious’ Miles Jupp, 
presenter of Radio 4’s The News Quiz

Adam Macqueen is the author of the 
acclaimed bestsellers Private Eye: The First 
50 Years and The Prime Minister’s Ironing 
Board and Other State Secrets.

Cartel Wives
The True Story of How an 
Extraordinary Family Brought 
Down El Chapo and the Sinaloa 
Drug Cartel

Mia and Olivia Flores

An astonishing and revelatory memoir by 
two women who escaped the glamorous 
yet deadly international drug trade.

Mia and Olivia Flores are married to the 
highest-level American drug traffickers 
ever to become US informants. Cartel 
Wives is a love story, an insider’s look into 
a modern-day drug empire and the story 
of  the operation that ultimately brought 
down El Chapo.

Mia and Olivia Flores now live under 
assumed names. To their neighbours, 
they’re ordinary soccer moms and 
members of the PTA, but their past is 
better than fiction.





39

Corvus
Created in 2010 as the home for Atlantic Books’ commercial 

fiction and in response to the desires of  the digital reader, 
Corvus is an exciting hub of  crime and thriller writing, epic 
history and women’s fiction, bringing popular authors and 

gripping stories to voracious readers.



40

JANUARY
Thriller / Suspense
4 January 2018
Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 336pp
9781782396734
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781782396727

Open Market Edition • £6.99
A Format Paperback
9781786491992

Don’t Close Your Eyes
Holly Seddon

The astonishing new thriller from the 
bestselling author of Try Not to Breathe. Get 
ready to be #hookedbyholly.

Robin and Sarah weren’t the closest of  twins. 
But they loved each other dearly. Until, in the 
cruellest of  domestic twists, they were taken 
from one another.

Now, in her early thirties, Robin lives alone. 
Agoraphobic and suffering from panic attacks, 
she spends her days watching the world 
outside. Until one day, she sees something she 
shouldn’t...

Sarah got what she wanted – the perfect 
life. Suddenly in danger of  losing it all, she has 
come to terms with her past, and so needs her 
twin. But Sarah isn’t the only person looking 
for Robin. As their paths intersect, something 
dangerous is set in motion, leading Robin 
and Sarah to fight for much more than their 
relationship...

Praise for Try Not to Breathe:

‘A razor-sharp, fast-paced plot and wonderfully 
complex characters. Not since The Girl on the 
Train have I been so captivated by a work of 
suspense.’ Tess Gerritsen

‘Such a GRIPPY book’ Marian Keyes

Holly Seddon is a full-time writer 
who lives in Amsterdam with her 
husband James and a house full 
of children and pets. Her first 
novel, Try Not to Breathe, was 
published worldwide in 2016 
and became a national and 
international bestseller. Don’t 
Close Your Eyes is her second 
novel.



41

JANUARY
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
4 January 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 320pp
9781786493316
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786493323

Shadow Man
Alan Drew

An explosive serial-killer thriller set in 1980s 
LA, perfect for readers of Lee Child, Karin 
Slaughter and Michael Connolly.

Southern California, 1986. Detective Ben Wade 
has returned to his home town for a quieter life. 
But when the town finds itself  beset by a serial 
killer, a psycho who slips through windows 
and screen doors, shattering illusions of  safety, 
Ben and forensic specialist Natasha Betencourt 
struggle to stay one step ahead. How much 
is Ben willing to risk to save the town from a 
long- buried secret and a psychotic killer?

Alan Drew’s eerie, chilling prose brings us 
into the treacherous underbelly of  a suburban 
Californian town in this brilliant novel about 
confronting the heart of  human darkness.

‘Wonderfully imagined and wonderfully written, 
patient but propulsive, serious but suspenseful, 
grown-up but gripping, Shadow Man is 
everything a great thriller should be.’ Lee Child

‘Smart, chilling, and impossible to put down.’ 
William Landay

Alan Drew is the author of 
the critically acclaimed debut 
novel Gardens of Water. He is a 
graduate of the Iowa Writers’ 
Workshop. An associate professor 
of English at Villanova University, 
where he directs the creative 
writing programme, he lives near 
Philadelphia with his wife and two 
children.



42

JANUARY
Short Stories / Fantasy
4 January 2018
Hardback • £14.99
185 x 117 • 224pp
9781786490506
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book • 9781786490513

Spring Tide
Chris Beckett

A thought-provoking collection of 
contemporary short stories from the winner 
of the Arthur C. Clarke Award 2013.

Chris Beckett’s thought-provoking and wide-
ranging collection of  contemporary short 
stories is a joy to read, rich in detail and 
texture. From stories about first love, to a man 
who discovers a labyrinth beneath his house, to 
an angel left alone at the end of  the universe, 
Beckett displays both incredible range and 
extraordinary subtlety as a writer. Every story 
is a world unto itself  – each one beautifully 
realized and brilliantly imagined.

Praise for the Eden trilogy:

‘A remarkable achievement: with wit, insight 
and invention Beckett has imagined a scientific 
Genesis about a society, culture and the myths 
that sustain it.’ Stuart Kelly, Guardian

‘Eden is building into one of the most vivid and 
fascinating places in modern SF.’ Eddie Robson, 
SFX

Chris Beckett is a university 
lecturer living in Cambridge. He is 
the winner of the Edge Hill Short 
Fiction Prize, 2009, the prestigious 
Arthur C. Clarke Award 2013, 
and was twice shortlisted for the 
British Science Fiction Association 
Novel of the Year Award, in 2015 
and 2016.



43

JANUARY
Historical Fiction
4 January 2018
Hardback • £16.99
234 x 156 • 384pp
9781782397045
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781782397052

e-book • 9781782397076

The Vespasian Series
Rome’s Sacred Flame
Robert Fabbri
The penultimate novel in the incredible 
Vespasian series from the bestselling author 
Robert Fabbri.

Vespasian, Governor of  Africa, is ordered by 
Emperor Nero to free 200 Roman citizens 
who have been enslaved by a desert kingdom. 
Hoping to return to Rome a hero, Vespasian 
agrees.

Reaching the city, he discovers a slave 
population on the edge of  revolt. As tensions 
spill over into bloody chaos, Vespasian must 
lead a desperate race for survival across a 
barren desert with a horde of  rebels at their 
backs.

Meanwhile, in Rome, Nero’s unpredictability 
goes unchecked. Can anyone stop the Emperor 
before Rome devours itself ? And if  Nero is to 
be toppled, who will be the one to put his head 
in the lion’s mouth?

‘Fabbri does an excellent job with this 
scintillating source material.’ Antonia Senior, 
The Times

‘Robert Fabbri has a winner on his hands.’ 
The Book Plank

‘A stonking read’ Classic FM

Robert Fabbri studied at London 
University and has worked in 
film and TV for twenty-five years. 
He has worked on productions 
such as Hornblower, Hellraiser, 
Patriot Games and Billy Elliot. 
His life-long passion for ancient 
history inspired him to write 
the Vespasian series. He lives in 
London and Berlin.



44

FEBRUARY

44

JANUARY FEBRUARY
Historical Fiction
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 368pp • 9781782396635
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL
e-book • 9781782396628

Historical Fiction
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 608pp • 9781782399971
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL
e-book • 9781782399964

A Mighty Dawn
Theodore Brun

A gripping and brilliantly realized debut 
epic adventure set in eighth-century 
Denmark.

Hakan swears loyalty to his father in fire, 
iron and blood. But a terrible tragedy 
forces him to embark on a journey to fulfil 
his destiny as a great warrior. Pulled north 
by sinister forces, Hakan faces the greatest 
threat of  all – death.

‘Just when you thought Giles Kristian 
had... the Viking crown for good, along 
comes another contender... Engrossing, 
spellbinding, A Mighty Dawn is exactly 
that.’ Jon Wise

Theodore Brun studied Dark Age 
archaeology at Cambridge and has 
worked as a lawyer. A Mighty Dawn is his 
first novel.

The Tyrant’s Shadow
Antonia Senior

A richly imagined tale of passion and 
loyalty, set against the backdrop of 
Oliver Cromwell’s rule.

England, 1652: Patience Johnson is 
unhappily married. Her brother Will, 
lawyer to Oliver Cromwell, is grieving his 
wife’s death. When Sam Challoner returns 
from exile, Will and Patience are forced 
to question their loyalties. Who do they 
save? Themselves, their loved ones or their 
country...

‘Fresh and fearless historical fiction set in 
a fascinating era.’ Anna Mazzola

‘A terrific read... confidently written’ 
Daily Mail

Antonia Senior is a freelance journalist 
writing for, amongst others, The Times. 
Antonia lives in London with her family.



45

FEBRUARY
Thriller / Suspense
1 February 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 336pp
9781786493996
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Open Market Edition • £6.99
A Format Paperback
9781786494795

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786492883

The Perfect Stranger
Megan Miranda

Everyone in this town is hiding something. 
How do you uncover the truth when you are 
busy concealing your own?

Confronted by a lawsuit, journalist Leah 
Stevens needs to leave Boston when she runs 
into an old friend, Emmy Grey, who also needs 
a new start. Moving to rural Pennsylvania, their 
idyll is threatened when a woman is assaulted 
and Emmy disappears days later.

Determined to find Emmy, Leah works with 
Kyle Donovan, a handsome young police 
officer on the case. With no friends, family, or 
a digital footprint, the police begin to suspect 
there is no Emmy Grey. Forced to question her 
version of  reality and save herself, Leah must 
uncover the truth – no matter how dark or 
terrible it may be...

Praise for All the Missing Girls:

‘A twisty, compulsive read, I loved it.’ Ruth Ware

‘A smart, suspenseful, and emotionally complex 
thriller... Lock the doors, turn off the phone, and 
read until the last satisfying page.’ Alafair Burke

Megan Miranda is the author 
of the bestseller All the Missing 
Girls. She has also written books 
for young adults. She grew up in 
New Jersey, graduated from MIT, 
and lives in North Carolina with 
her husband and two children. 
The Perfect Stranger is her second 
novel of psychological suspense.

e-book • 9781786492890



46

FEBRUARY
Historical Fiction
1 February 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 400pp
9781786493415
Territories: UK & Commonwealth
Rights: T, AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786492463

e-book • 9781786492470

The Good Doctor of Warsaw
Elisabeth Gifford

A sweeping, poignant, heartbreaking tale, 
based on the true story of one of World  
War II’s unsung heroes – Dr Janusz Korczak.

The Nazis have forced the Jews of  occupied 
Warsaw into the ghetto, a destitute place where 
Dr Janusz Korczak struggles to feed those in 
his orphanage. Students Misha and Sophia fall 
in love as the shadow of  fascism sweeps across 
Europe, and must fight to keep the orphanage 
open together.

Korczak is a man determined to uphold the 
rights of  even the smallest child in the face of  
a system that denies men their very humanity. 
Based on true events, this heartbreaking novel 
recounts the love and unwavering kindness 
that stood, defiant, in the face of  unthinkable 
cruelty.

Praise for Elisabeth Gifford:

‘Beautifully written, brilliantly observed... a 
wonderful and intriguing book.’ Barbara Erskine 
on Return to Fourwinds

‘The real pleasure in this novel is Elisabeth 
Gifford’s finely wrought prose; acute, delicate 
and fierce.’ Liza Klaussmann on Secrets of the 
Sea House

Elisabeth Gifford grew up 
in a vicarage in the industrial 
Midlands. She studied French 
Literature and World Religions 
at Leeds University. She has 
written articles for The Times and 
the Independent. She is married 
with three children and lives in 
Kingston upon Thames.



47

MARCH
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018
Hardback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781786493347
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786493354

e-book • 9781786493378

The Second Child
Caroline Bond

Parental love is unconditional. Phil and Sarah 
are about to find out if that’s true. A deeply 
moving and powerful debut novel.

Sarah and Phil love both their children, James 
and Lauren. The couple have the same hopes 
and aspirations as any parent. But their 
expectations are shattered when they discover 
that their perfect baby daughter has been born 
with a life-changing disability that will shape 
their futures irrevocably.

Over time the family learns to adapt and 
even thrive. Then one day a blood test casts 
doubt on the very basis of  their family. Lauren 
is not Phil’s child. The family is on the brink. 
But the truth is far more complex than simple 
infidelity. It tests Sarah and Phil’s capacity to 
love, each other and their children, and it raises 
the question of  what makes – and what breaks 
– a family.

Caroline Bond was born in 
Scarborough and studied English 
at Oxford University before 
working as a market researcher 
for twenty-five years. She has an 
MA in Creative Writing from Leeds 
Trinity University, and lives in 
Leeds with her husband and three 
children.



48

MARCH
Thriller / Suspense
1 March 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781786493347
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786493354

e-book • 9781782398981

The Liar’s Girl
Catherine Ryan Howard

An unmissable, utterly compelling serial-
killer thriller from the bestselling author 
of Distress Signals.

Dublin’s notorious Canal Killer Will Hurley 
is ten years into his life sentence when the 
body of  a young woman is fished out of  the 
Grand Canal. Convinced a copy-cat is at 
work, detectives must nevertheless turn to 
the serial killer for help. Will admits he has the 
information they need, but will only give it to 
one person – the girl he was dating when he 
committed his crimes.

Sally-Anne Smith has spent a decade building 
a new life. But when she gets a call imploring 
her to help, Sally-Anne is pulled back to face 
the past, and the man, she’s worked so hard to 
forget.

Praise for Distress Signals:

‘A highly confident and accomplished debut 
novel, impeccably sustained.’ Irish Times

‘A debut novel with a cracking plot and 
satisfyingly eerie writing throughout.’ 
Woman’s Way magazine

‘A tense, tight, original page turner...’ 
Sunday Independent

Catherine Ryan Howard was 
born in Cork, Ireland. Prior to 
writing full-time, Catherine was 
a social-media marketer for a 
major publisher. She is currently 
studying for a BA in English 
at Trinity College Dublin. Her 
debut novel Distress Signals was 
published by Corvus in 2016.



49

MARCH
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 300pp
9781786493545
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786493552

The Dark Lake
Sarah Bailey

A hot summer. A shocking murder. A town 
of secrets, waiting to explode. An explosive 
debut for fans of The Dry.

A beautiful young teacher has been murdered, 
her body found in the lake, strewn with red 
roses. Local policewoman Detective Sergeant 
Gemma Woodstock pushes to be assigned to 
the case, concealing the fact that she knew the 
murdered woman in high school years before.

But that’s not all Gemma’s trying to hide. As 
the investigation digs deeper into the victim’s 
past, other secrets threaten to come to light, 
secrets that were supposed to remain buried. 
The lake holds the key to solving the murder, 
but it also has the power to drag Gemma down 
into its dark depths. . .

‘A stunning debut thriller... With clever twists 
and all-too-human characters, this book will 
keep you racing toward the end.’ Lisa Gardner

‘Gripped me from page one and never eased 
up. Dark, dark, dark – but infused with insight, 
pathos, a great sense of place, and razor-sharp 
writing.’ C. J. Box

Sarah Bailey is a Melbourne-
based writer with a background in 
advertising and communications. 
Over the past five years she has 
written a number of short stories 
and opinion pieces. The Dark 
Lake is her first novel.



50

MARCH

50

MARCH MARCH
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 400pp • 9781786491732
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781786491725

Thriller / Suspense
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 400pp • 9781782395966
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781782395959

Open Arms
Vince Cable

An explosive political drama by Vince 
Cable, a politician with first-hand 
knowledge of the intrigues and 
machinations he writes about.

An electrifying thriller which circles 
from Whitehall to the slums of  
Mumbai. Cable’s sweeping tale 
combines unrivalled political detail with 
international intrigue, desire and the 
quest for power. An exhilarating debut.

Vince Cable is the Leader of the 
Liberal Democrats and MP for 
Twickenham. He also served as 
Business Secretary under the Coalition 
Government from 2010-2015. Cable 
has published three non-fiction books 
with Atlantic to critical acclaim. Open 
Arms is his debut novel.

Troll
D. B. Thorne

A gripping thriller about a young woman 
who disappears after being hounded by 
a vicious online troll.

Fortune’s daughter Sophie has vanished 
without trace. The police have no clues. 
Driven by guilt, Fortune takes on the 
search. Could Sophie’s disappearance be 
linked to a vicious online troll? Fortune is 
about to discover that monsters that live 
online don’t always stay there...

‘From the irresistible premise to the 
heart-thumping conclusion, Troll is 
incredibly clever, frequently terrifying and 
brilliantly written.’ Holly Seddon

D. B. Thorne has worked as a writer in 
advertising, television and radio comedy. 
Troll is his fourth novel.



51

APRIL
Thriller / Suspense
5 April 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 400pp
9781782395973
Territories: World All Languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book • 9781782395980

Perfect Match
D. B. Thorne

A clever, brilliantly plotted psychological 
thriller about a serial killer hunting women 
through dating apps.

When Solomon’s sister is found drugged and 
in a coma after an online date, Solomon can’t 
believe this was just a terrible accident. With 
the police unwilling to help, Solomon begins 
to investigate on his own. He soon uncovers a 
rash of  similar cases of  women who have been 
found brutally murdered or assaulted after an 
online date.

There is a predator out there working the 
streets of  London, preying on young women. 
Solomon sets out to bring him to justice, 
putting him on a collision course with a deadly 
killer who is fiendishly clever and more twisted 
that anyone could possibly imagine…

Praise for Troll:

‘Incredibly clever, frequently terrifying and 
brilliantly written’ Holly Seddon

‘A clever and gripping page-turner; Thorne takes 
our worst nightmare about living our lives online 
and turns it into a dangerous game of cat and 
mouse with deadly stakes.’ Sanjida Kay

D. B. Thorne has worked as a 
writer for the last fiften years, 
in advertising, television and 
radio comedy. He was a major 
contributor to the BAFTA-winning 
Armstrong and Miller Show, and 
has worked on shows including 
Facejacker, Harry and Paul and 
Alan Carr: Chatty Man.



52

APRIL
Historical Fiction
5 April 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
210 x 148 • 368pp
9781786492715
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book • 9781786492722

The Pharmacist’s Wife
Vanessa Tait

A dark and thrilling tale of Victorian addiction 
and female disempowerment, vengeance 
and self-discovery, perfect for fans of Sarah 
Waters.

When Rebecca Palmer’s new husband opens a 
pharmacy in Victorian Edinburgh, she expects 
to live the life of  a well-heeled gentlewoman. 
But her dreams turn to ashes when she 
discovers her husband is not what he seems. 
As Rebecca struggles to maintain her dignity 
in the face of  his infidelity and strange sexual 
desires, Alexander tries to pacify her so-called 
hysteria with a magical new chemical creation. 
A wonder-drug he calls heroin.

Rebecca’s journey into addiction is curiously 
observed by her husband, who soon discovers 
that even the most promising experiments can 
have unforeseen and deadly consequences...

Praise for The Looking Glass House:

‘Tait’s engaging novel... is sensuous and lyrical.’ 
Sunday Telegraph

‘Moving and original’ The Times

Vanessa Tait grew up in 
Gloucestershire. She went to the 
University of Manchester and 
completed a Master’s degree 
in Creative and Life Writing 
at Goldsmiths College. The 
Pharmacist’s Wife is her second 
novel.



APRILAPRIL APRIL

5353

Thriller / Suspense
5 April 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 9781786491329
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781786491312

Crime & Mystery
5 April 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 368pp • 9781782397588
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781782397571

Dead Letters
Caite Dolan-Leach

Some games are dangerous.
And some are deadly…

Ava doesn’t believe that her twin sister is 
dead. It just feels too perfect to be anything 
other than Zelda’s usual scheming. 
Returning home to uncover the truth, her 
search turns into a twisted scavenger- hunt 
of  her twin’s making…

‘Excellent! A really gripping read.’ Lisa Hall

‘Harrowing, revelatory, brilliantly alive.’ 
Dawn Tripp

Caite Dolan-Leach is a literary translator 
and critic. She currently lives in Paris. 
Dead Letters is her debut novel.

Amnesia
Michael Ridpath

He woke up to discover he’d killed the 
only woman he’d ever loved…

In the Scottish Highlands, Clémence 
rekindles elderly Alastair Cunningham’s 
memory while he recovers from an 
accident. But, discovering a hidden 
manuscript, they are horrified to read of  
the murder of  his first love, who happened 
to be her grandmother, by someone very 
like Alastair himself…

‘Highly ingenious and engaging’ 
Peter Lovesey

‘Atmospheric, sinuous and elegant’ 
Daily Mail

‘The best thriller you’ll read all year’ 
Frances Fyfield

Michael Ridpath spent eight years as a 
bond trader in the City before giving up 
his job to write full-time. He lives in north 
London with his wife and three children.



54

MAY

54

MAY MAY
Thriller / Suspense
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 304pp • 9781786492074
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786492067

Historical Fiction / Sagas
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 400pp • 9781786493835
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781786493842

Friends and Liars
Kaela Coble

An emotionally gripping story about 
friendship and secrets, lies and loves.

Ruby escaped her hometown ten years 
ago. But when an old friend dies, guilt 
draws Ruby back into that tumultuous 
world. Danny has left a series of  envelopes 
addressed to his former friends, each 
containing a secret. Ruby’s is so explosive, 
she will risk everything to keep it hidden...

Kaela Coble lives in Burlington, 
Vermont. Friends and Liars is her first 
novel.

The Cornish 
Dressmaker
Nicola Pryce

A stunning saga set in eighteenth-
century Cornwall, following the trials of 
Elowyn Liddicot as she attempts to forge 
her own destiny.

Elowyn Liddicot’s family believe they’ve 
found the perfect husband for her. But 
everything changes when Elowyn rescues 
a man from drowning. William Cotterell, 
wild and self-assured, refuses to leave her 
thoughts or her side – but surely she can’t 
love someone so unlike herself…?

Praise for Pengelly’s Daughter:

‘A most enjoyable read set in 
wild and majestic Cornwall. It will 
delight Poldark fans.’ Ellie Dean

Nicola Pryce trained as a chemotherapy 
nurse before completing an Open 
University degree in Humanities. She is a 
qualified adult literacy support volunteer.



55

MAY
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
3 May 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 300pp
9781786493873
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781786493200

Grace After Henry
Eithne Shortall

A poignant, funny and moving exploration of 
love and loss from bestselling author of Love 
in Row 27, Eithne Shortall

Grace sees her boyfriend Henry everywhere. 
At her counselling group, on the street, at the 
graveyard.

But she doesn’t really because Henry died 
six months earlier. Then Henry turns up 
one evening, and Grace can’t decide if  she’s 
hallucinating or has suddenly developed 
psychic powers. She isn’t going mad – the man 
in front of  her is not Henry, but someone else 
uncannily like him.

Grace becomes captivated by this stranger, 
Andy – he is Henry, and yet he is not. 
Reminded of  everything she once had, can 
Grace recreate that lost love, or does loving 
Andy mean letting go of  Henry?

‘Fresh, fun and very charming. I really loved it.’ 
Marian Keyes on Love in Row 27

‘A delightful, fresh debut novel that will keep  
you turning the pages. Hugely entertaining!’ 
Patricia Scanlan on Love in Row 27

Eithne Shortall studied 
journalism at Dublin City 
University and has lived in 
London, France and America. 
Now based in Dublin, she is chief 
arts writer for the Sunday Times 
Ireland. She enjoys sea swimming, 
cycling and eating scones.



56

MAY
Thriller / Suspense
3 May 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 400pp
9781786492524
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, T, AU, SL

e-book • 9781786492531

My Mother’s Secret
Sanjida Kay

Your mother has a secret. 
Do you really want to know what it is?

‘As you can see, my dear, I know who you are...’
Stella’s mum, Emma, has always been a little 

strange, but now she’s behaving really oddly. 
Stella is convinced her mother has a secret. 
She knows something terrible happened in her 
mum’s past, but she doesn’t know what; even 
her dad says Emma won’t talk to him about it.

The teenager decides to follow her mother 
and find out what she’s hiding. Nothing can 
prepare Stella for the shocking truth. And now 
she knows that if  anyone else finds out their 
secrets, the revelation will tear their family 
apart.

Praise for The Stolen Child:

‘The Stolen Child captivated me, terrified me and 
left me deeply moved.’ Holly Seddon

‘Gut-wrenching... The Stolen Child succeeds as 
both a fast-paced thriller and a haunting tale of  
a fragile family.’ Peter Swanson

‘A gripping and totally unpredictable story’ 
Daily Mail

Sanjida Kay is a writer and 
broadcaster. She lives in Bristol 
with her daughter and husband.



57

JUNE
Historical Fiction
7 June 2018
Hardback • £14.99
253 x 158 • 576pp
9781786490018
Territories: World English Language
Rights: US, AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786490025

e-book • 9781786490001

A Sacred Storm
Theodore Brun

A brilliantly conceived epic adventure set in 
eighth-century Denmark. Bernard Cornwall 
meets George RR Martin in this ambitious, 
masterful series.

Erlan Aurvandil has pledged his sword to 
Sviggar Ivarsson, King of  the Sveärs, and sworn 
enemy of  the Danish king Harald Wartooth. 
But Wartooth, hungry for power, is stirring 
violence in the borderlands and Erlan is bound 
to stand with King Sviggar.

Unbeknownst to the old King his daughter, 
Princess Lilla, has fallen under Erlan’s spell. 
Erlan and Lilla must choose between their duty 
to Sviggar and their love for each other.

Blooded young, betrayed often, Erlan is no 
stranger to battle. And hidden in the shadows, 
there are always those determined to bring 
about the maelstrom of  war…

Praise for A Mighty Dawn:

‘A masterly debut. ... If Bernard Cornwall and 
George RR Martin had a lovechild, it would look 
like A Mighty Dawn. I devoured it late into the 
night, and eagerly await the sequel.’ Antonia 
Senior

Theodore Brun studied Dark 
Age archaeology at Cambridge. 
In 2010, he quit his job as an 
arbitration lawyer in Hong Kong 
and cycled 10,000 miles across 
Asia and Europe to his home 
in Norfolk. A Sacred Storm is his 
second novel.



58

JUNE
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018
Hardback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 384pp
9781786490520
Territories: UK & Commonwealth
Rights: AU, SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781786495068

e-book • 9781786490544

Love Will Tear Us Apart
Holly Seddon

Are the vows of marriage really that strong?

Kate and Paul have been married for ten years. 
Childhood best friends who reconnected as 
adults, Paul now has a high-flying job while 
Kate looks after their two adorable children. 
Their friends think they’re the perfect couple. 
Everything should be wonderful.

But Kate has a secret. One she’s sure Paul 
doesn’t know. Because if  he did, would he 
really love her as much as he says he does? Or 
would he decide that their life together isn’t 
worth the vow he made all those years ago...?

Praise for Try Not To Breathe:

‘A razor-sharp, fast-paced plot and wonderfully 
complex characters. Not since The Girl on the 
Train have I been so captivated by a work of 
suspense.’ Tess Gerritsen

‘Such a GRIPPY book’ Marian Keyes

Holly Seddon is a full-time writer, 
who lives in Amsterdam with 
her husband and a house full of 
children and pets. Her first novel, 
Try Not to Breathe, was published 
worldwide in 2016 and became 
a national and international 
bestseller.



59

JUNE
Historical Fiction
7 June 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 300pp
9781786493514
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

e-book • 9781786493538

The Devil’s Half Mile
Paddy Hirsch

Golden Hill meets Gangs of New York in this 
sweeping historical crime drama set in 
eighteenth-century New York.

New York, 1799: Justy Flanagan, lawyer, 
soldier, policeman, has returned to his native 
city determined to hunt down the man who 
murdered his father. But as his investigations 
into the past move ahead, the horrific murders 
of  young slave women in the present start to 
occupy his time. Convinced that there is a link 
between his father’s murder, the deaths of  the 
young women, and a massive fraud that nearly 
destroyed New York’s economy, Justy can trust 
no one. As the conspiracy deepens, it becomes 
clear that those involved will stop at nothing to 
keep their secrets…

‘A meticulously researched historical thriller... 
with strong, multifaceted [characters] and tight 
plotting. I will impatiently await the sequel.’ 
Patrick Taylor

Paddy Hirsch was sponsored at 
the University of Warwick by the 
Royal Marines, and trained as an 
officer after graduating. Paddy 
left the corps to follow a career in 
print journalism, before moving to 
work in digital journalism. Paddy 
currently lives in Los Angeles with 
his wife.



60

JUNE

Jar of Hearts
Jennifer Hillier

A chillingly compelling tale of murder, 
betrayal and those terrible secrets of the past 
that live on.

Five years ago, Geo’s world came crashing 
down. Calvin, her ex-boyfriend, was revealed as 
the deadly serial killer the Sweetbay Strangler, 
and Geo was convicted of  helping him to cover 
up a long-unsolved murder – that of  her best 
friend, Angela.

Aged 35, Geo is released from prison to try 
and start over. But while Geo did her time, 
Calvin escaped from custody and went on 
the run. And now someone has started killing 
people, using the same markers as the old 
murders…

Everyone thinks they know the truth, but 
everything turns on what really happened 
that tragic night almost 20 years ago. As dark 
secrets are revealed, uncovering more buried 
deep within, is it too late for anyone, Geo 
included, to survive the truth?

Praise for Creep:

‘Top-of-the-line thriller writing.’ Jeffery Deaver

Jennifer Hillier was born and 
raised in Toronto, Canada, lived in 
the Seattle area for years, and has 
just moved back to Toronto with 
her husband and son. She’s the 
author of four previous thrillers, 
including Creep.

Thriller / Suspense
7 June 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 300pp
9781786495143
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can

e-book • 9781786495150



Grove
Grove Press is an imprint of  the renowned US publisher Grove Atlantic, 
who publish a boutique selection of  their finest fiction and non-fiction 

into the UK market via Atlantic Books.

61



62

FEBRUARY

62

JANUARY FEBRUARY
Asian History
1 February 2018 • Paperback • £12.99
198 x 129 • 544pp • 9781611855128
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859416

Modern & Contemporary Fiction
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 416pp • 9781611855241
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859584

Red Star Over China
The Classic Account of the Birth of 
Chinese Communism

Edgar Snow

One of the most influential books on 
Western understanding and sympathy 
for Red China.

The first Westerner to meet Mao Tse-tung 
and the Chinese Communist leaders in 
1936, Edgar Snow came away with the first 
authorized account of  Mao’s life, as well 
as a history of  the famous Long March 
and those responsible for the Chinese 
revolution.

‘It truly was a book that shook the world.’ 
China Daily

‘Scoop of the century’ Foreign Affairs

Edgar Snow was an American journalist 
known for his books and articles on 
communism in China. He died in 1972.

The Veins of the 
Ocean
Patricia Engel

One woman’s devotion to her 
death row–convicted brother and her 
journey away from a painful past.

Set in Miami, the Florida Keys, Havana 
and Colombia, The Veins of  the Ocean is an 
unforgettable portrait of  fractured lives 
finding solace in the beauty and power of  
the natural world.

‘Engel has an eye for detail... She writes 
exquisite moments.’ Roxane Gay

‘Engel’s voice is lyrical, in a no nonsense 
sort of way.’ Miami Herald

Patricia Engel is the author of Vida, a New 
York Times Notable Book of the Year, and 
the novel It’s Not Love, It’s Just Paris.



63

FEBRUARY
Memoir
1 February 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
216 x 138 • 224pp
9781611855142
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781611859430

Afterglow
A Dog Memoir

Eileen Myles

An intimate account, both real and 
conjectured, of living with a pit bull named 
Rosie.

In 1990, Myles chose Rosie from a litter on 
the street, and their connection instantly 
made an indelible impact on the writer’s way 
of  being. Over the course of  sixteen years 
together, Myles was devoted to the pit bull and 
their linked quality of  life. Starting from the 
emptiness following Rosie’s death, Afterglow 
launches a playful and incisive investigation 
into the mostly mutually beneficial, sometimes 
reprehensible, power dynamics between pet 
and pet-owner.

At the same time, it reimagines Myles’s 
experiences with alcoholism and recovery, 
intimacy and mourning, celebrity and politics, 
spirituality and family history, while joyously 
transcending the parameters of  memoir.

‘A ravishingly strange and gorgeous book 
about a dog that’s really about life and 
everything there is… A truly astonishing 
creation.’ Helen Macdonald

‘Makes new rules for what prose writing can be. 
Afterglow is Myles’s funniest, profoundest work 
yet.’ Chris Kraus

Eileen Myles is the author of 
more than twenty books – most 
recently I Must Be Living Twice: New 
& Selected Poems 1975–2014 and a 
reissue of the novel Chelsea Girls. 
Myles teaches at NYU and Naropa 
University and lives in Texas and 
New York City.



64

MARCH

64

MARCH
Politics & Government
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 256pp • 9781611855111
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859515

Thriller / Suspense
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 288pp • 9781611855333
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859553

Every Man a Menace
Patrick Hoffman

A vital, edgy novel centred on a ruthless 
international drug trafficking ring.

San Francisco is about to receive the biggest 
delivery of  MDMA to hit the west coast in 
years. Raymond Gaspar, just out of  prison, 
is sent to the city by his boss to check in on 
their increasingly erratic dealer.

In Miami, the man responsible for 
shipping the drugs from Southeast Asia has 
just met the girl of  his dreams – who can’t 
seem to keep her story straight.

And thousands of  miles away, in 
Bangkok, someone further up the supply 
chain is about to make a phone call that 
will put all their lives at risk.

‘Patrick Hoffman’s intricate, hallucinatory 
second novel is a thrill ride of noir 
pleasures.’ Irish Times

Patrick Hoffman is a writer and private 
investigator based in New York. He was 
shortlisted for the CWA Ian Fleming Steel 
Dagger for his debut novel The White Van.

How the Hell Did 
This Happen?
A Cautionary Tale of American 
Democracy

P. J. O’Rourke

A quintessential voice on American 
politics and culture presents the stranger-
than-fiction presidential election.

With new, updated material, P. J. O’Rourke 
covers the whole election process from the 
pig pile of  presidential candidates circa 
June 2015, through his come-to-Satan 
moment with Hillary and the Beginning 
of  End Times in November 2016, to the 
current shape of  US politics.

‘O’Rourke has a nice, world-weary way 
with the US’s present political follies.’ 
Guardian

‘Extremely funny’ Sunday Times

P. J. O’Rourke has written seventeen 
books on subjects as diverse as politics 
and cars to etiquette and economics.

* UPDATED *



65

MARCH
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
15 March 2018
Paperback Original • £8.99
198 x 129 • 368pp
9781611855074
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781611859409

Miss Burma
Charmaine Craig

A captivating portrait of how modern Burma 
came to be, based on the story of the author’s 
mother and grandparents.

Set against the vibrant backdrop of  Burma 
from the 1940s to the 1960s, Miss Burma is 
a powerful and epic novel that follows one 
prominent family struggling to overcome war 
and political repression while trying to build a 
meaningful life.

Benny and Khin’s eldest child, Louisa, 
has a danger-filled childhood and reaches 
prominence as Burma’s first beauty queen 
soon before the country falls to dictatorship 
at the start of  the longest-running civil war 
in recorded history. As Louisa navigates her 
newfound fame, she is forced to reckon with 
her family’s past, the West’s ongoing covert 
dealings in her country, and her own loyalty to 
the cause of  the Karen people, Burma’s ethnic 
minority.

‘Miss Burma serves as a much needed 
recalibration of history.’ New York Times Book 
Review

‘A compelling and disturbing trip through 
Burmese history and politics.’ Viet Thanh Nguyen

Charmaine Craig is a faculty 
member in the Department of 
Creative Writing at UC Riverside, 
and the descendant of significant 
figures in Burma’s modern 
history. A former actor in film 
and television, her first novel, 
The Good Men, was a national 
bestseller translated into six 
languages.



MEET FREDERICK TROY
The detective who just can’t let a sleeping spook lie…

The Inspector Troy series was selected by Time magazine as one  
of ‘Six Detective Series to Savour’ and has earned comparisons to  
John le Carré, Philip Kerr and Alan Furst.

 John Lawton has been named by the Daily Telegraph as one of 
‘Fifty Crime Writers to Read Before You Die’.

Book 1: Black Out • 9781611855920 • Paperback • £7.99
Book 2: Old Flames • 9781611855906 • Paperback • £7.99
Book 3: A Little White Death • 9781611855890 • Paperback • £8.99
Book 4: Riptide • 9781611855883 • Paperback • £8.99
Book 5: Blue Rondo • 9781611855876 • Paperback • £8.99
Book 6: Second Violin • 9781611855869 • Paperback • £8.99
Book 7: A Lily of the Field • 9781611855913 • Paperback • £7.99

All titles also available in e-book



67

APRIL
Thriller / Suspense
5 April 2018
Hardback • £16.99
234 x 156 • 400pp
9781611856224
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

Export Edition • £12.99
Trade Paperback
9781611855166

e-book • 9781611859454

Friends and Traitors
John Lawton

A new Inspector Troy novel, a tale of Cold War 
spy dealings involving Guy Burgess.

1958: Chief  Superintendent Frederick Troy 
of  Scotland Yard, newly promoted after good 
service during Nikita Khrushchev’s visit to 
Britain, is reluctantly embarking on ‘the Grand 
Tour’ with his older brother, Rod.

After a concert in Vienna he is approached 
by an old friend whom he has not seen for 
years – Guy Burgess, a spy for the Soviets, who 
says something extraordinary: ‘I want to come 
home.’ MI5 sends an agent to debrief  Burgess – 
but when the man is gunned down only yards 
from the embassy, the whole plan unravels with 
alarming speed and Troy ends up a suspect.

As he fights to prove his innocence, Troy 
finds that Burgess is not the only ghost who 
returns to haunt him…

‘Friends and Traitors is a refreshingly irreverent 
tale of the dark underbelly of spying. A joy to 
read.’ Michael Ridpath

‘Lawton’s up there with Philip Kerr and 
Alan Furst. Yes, he’s that good.’ The Sun

John Lawton is the director of 
over forty television programmes, 
author of a dozen screenplays, 
several children’s books, 
eight Inspector Troy novels, 
two Joe Wilderness novels 
and a standalone. He lives in 
Derbyshire.



68

JUNE
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 528pp
9781611855043
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781611859379

The Prague Sonata
Bradford Morrow

A literary quest reaching from Nazi-occupied 
Prague to turn-of-the-millennium New York.

Pages of  a weathered original sonata 
manuscript – the gift of  a Czech immigrant 
living in Queens – come into the hands of  
Meta Taverner, a young musicologist whose 
concert piano career was cut short by an injury. 
The gift comes with the request that Meta find 
the manuscript’s true owner – a Prague friend 
the old woman has not heard from since the 
Second World War forced them apart – and to 
make the three-part sonata whole again.

Leaving New York behind for the land 
of  Dvořák and Kafka, Meta sets out on an 
unforgettable search to locate the remaining 
movements of  the sonata and uncover a story 
that has influenced the course of  many lives, 
even as it becomes clear that she isn’t the only 
one seeking the music’s secrets.

‘Bradford Morrow is an astonishing writer.’ 
Joyce Carol Oates

‘A treasure of a novel, a deliciously enveloping 
musical mystery which I read with marvel and 
gusto.’ Diane Ackerman

Bradford Morrow is the author 
of seven novels. He is the 
founding editor of Conjunctions 
and has contributed to many 
anthologies and journals. A Bard 
Center Fellow and professor of 
literature at Bard College, he lives 
in New York City.



JUNEJUNE JUNE

69

Modern & Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 320pp • 9781611855067
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859478

Historical Fiction
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £10.99
198 x 129 • 512pp • 9781611855050
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781611859492

Valiant Gentlemen
Sabina Murray

A spellbinding historical epic following 
the lives of Irish rebel Roger Casement 
and English sculptor Herbert Ward.

Valiant Gentlemen moves from Ward 
and Casement’s youth in the Congo, to 
Ward’s marriage and life in France, and 
Casement’s covert homosexuality and 
nomadic lifestyle floating between his work 
across Africa and his involvement in Irish 
politics.

‘A wise, illuminating novel’ 
Washington Post

‘Translates the past into a present as 
immediate as it is unnerving’ New York 
Times Book Review

Sabina Murray grew up in Australia 
and the Philippines and is a member 
of the MFA faculty at the University of 
Massachusetts.

NK3
Michael Tolkin

A panoramic vision of a near-future 
California that has been devastated by 
NK3, a memory-destroying virus from 
North Korea.

In post-NK3 Los Angeles, Tolkin winds a 
noose-like plot around a melee of  despots, 
prophets and rebels as they struggle for 
command and survival in a town that still 
manages to exert a magnetic force, even as 
a ruined husk.

‘Brave, brilliant and barely speculative’ 
Chris Kraus

‘An ingenious dystopian thriller’ 
Washington Post

Michael Tolkin is an award-winning 
writer, director and producer. His novels 
include The Player and The Return of the 
Player.





Allen & Unwin
Allen & Unwin is Australia’s leading independent publisher, and 
through the Allen & Unwin UK imprint we publish quality non-
fiction for a ready market, as well as a carefully selected list of  

literary and commercial fiction.

71



72

JANUARY
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
4 January 2018
Hardback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 384pp
9781760296704
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781925575415

The Life to Come
Michelle de Kretser

Set in Sydney, Paris and Sri Lanka, this 
mesmerizing novel feels at once firmly classic 
and exhilaratingly contemporary.

Pippa is a writer who longs for success. Celeste 
tries to convince herself  that her feelings 
for her married lover are reciprocated. Ash 
makes strategic use of  his childhood in Sri 
Lanka but blots out the memory of  a tragedy 
from that time. Driven by riveting stories and 
unforgettable characters, here is a dazzling 
meditation on intimacy, loneliness and our 
flawed perception of  other people.

Profoundly moving as well as bitingly funny, 
The Life to Come reveals how the shadows cast 
by both the past and the future can transform, 
distort and undo the present.

‘A master storyteller’ A. S. Byatt

 ‘A dazzlingly accomplished author who 
commands all the strokes.’ Boyd Tonkin, 
Independent

‘Questions of Travel should ensure her place as a 
serious international novelist of the first rank.’ 
The Economist

Michelle de Kretser was born 
in Sri Lanka and emigrated to 
Australia when she was fourteen. 
Her books include The Rose 
Grower, The Hamilton Case, The 
Lost Dog (longlisted for both the 
Man Booker and Orange Prizes) 
and Questions of Travel, which won 
the 2013 Miles Franklin Literary 
Award amongst other honours.



73

JANUARY
Popular Philosophy
4 January 2018
Hardback • £10.99
198 x 129 • 288pp
9781760630720
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781760638269

The Courage to Be Disliked
How to Free Yourself, Change Your Life and Achieve Real 
Happiness

Ichiro Kishimi and 
Fumitake Koga
The Japanese phenomenon that teaches us 
the simple yet profound lessons required 
to liberate our real selves and find lasting 
happiness.

A single book can change your life.
Already an enormous bestseller in Asia, with 

more than 3 million copies sold, The Courage 
to Be Disliked demonstrates how to unlock the 
power within yourself  to be the person you 
truly want to be.

Using the theories of  Alfred Adler, the authors 
explain how we are all free to determine our 
own future free of  the shackles of  past 
experiences, doubts and the expectations of  
others. It’s a philosophy that’s profoundly 
liberating, allowing us to develop the courage to 
change, and to ignore the limitations that we and 
those around us can place on ourselves.

The result is a book that is both highly 
accessible and profound in its importance. 
Millions have already read and benefited from 
its wisdom and now that The Courage to Be 
Disliked is being published for the first time in 
English, so can you.

Ichiro Kishimi lives in Kyoto. He 
writes, lectures and teaches in 
psychiatric clinics as a certified 
counsellor and consultant for 
the Japanese Society of Adlerian 
Psychology. 
Fumitake Koga is a freelance 
writer.



74

JANUARY
Biography:Historical, Political & Military
4 January 2018
Hardback • £17.99
234 x 156 • 384pp
9781925266825
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781925575248

Codename Suzette
An Extraordinary Story of Resistance and Rescue in Nazi Paris

Anne Nelson

An inspirational tale of courage, collaboration 
and a fearless spirit, currently being 
developed for the screen by the Weinstein 
Company.

Born into affluence, married to a playwright, 
Suzanne Spaak was an intimate and muse of  
Magritte and a close friend of  Colette. She 
could have spent the Second World War living 
in occupied Paris in relative comfort. But 
instead she became a leading player in the Paris 
Underground, focusing her efforts on saving the 
city’s most vulnerable people: Jewish children.

Moving from the darkly glamorous culture of  
occupied Paris to the dilapidated streets of  the 
Jewish quarters, Codename Suzette recreates the 
life of  an inspirational woman who transcended 
boundaries of  nationality and class, and worked 
tirelessly to protect Paris’s most vulnerable and 
oppressed.

 ‘As Nelson’s gripping book shows, doing the 
right thing comes at a price.’ Alan Riding, author 
of And the Show Went On: Cultural Life in Nazi-
Occupied Paris

Anne Nelson is the Adjunct 
Associate Professor Lecturer of 
International and Public Affairs 
at Columbia University. She is 
the author of, most recently, Red 
Orchestra. Nelson is a graduate 
of Yale University, a member of 
the Council on Foreign Relations, 
and the recipient of a 2005 
Guggenheim Fellowship.



JANUARYJANUARY JANUARY

75

Sports & Outdoor recreation
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 304pp • 9781760295325
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL
e-book • 9781952535727

Diets & Dieting / Health & Fitness
4 January 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 368pp • 9781760630812
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781952535864

The Road to Sparta
Reliving the Epic Run that Inspired 
the World’s Greatest Foot Race

Dean Karnazes

The story of the 153-mile run from 
Athens to Sparta that inspired the 
marathon.

In 490 BCE Pheidippides ran for thirty-
six hours straight from Athens to Sparta 
to help defend Athens from a Persian 
invasion. Ultramarathon runner Dean 
Karnazes honours this achievement and 
his own Greek heritage by attempting this 
ancient journey in modern times.

‘An engaging read for runner and 
nonrunner alike’ San Francisco Chronicle

‘Dean Karnazes is the modern day 
Pheidippides.’ Runner’s World

Dean Karnazes is the author of the 
bestsellers Ultramarathon Man, Run! and 
50/50. He lives in California.

Primal Fat Burner
Live Longer, Slow Aging, Super-
Power Your Brain, and Save Your 
Life with a High-Fat, Low Carb 
Paleo Diet

Nora Gedgaudas

Prominent nutritionist Nora Gedgaudas 
presents a revolutionary high-fat diet for 
maintaining health and losing weight.

Popular nutritionist Nora Gedguadas 
returns with advice that may sound 
counter-intuitive: eat fat to burn fat. In 
Primal Fat Burner she explains how this 
new approach will help you feel better, look 
better, think clearer and live longer.

‘Wonderfully actionable, compassionately 
taking the reader from “why” to “how”.’ 
Dr. David Perlmutter, author of Grain Brain

Nora Gedgaudas is an experienced 
clinical expert and highly successful 
nutritional consultant. Her books include 
the international bestseller Primal Body, 
Primal Mind.



76

FEBRUARY
Biography: General
1 February 2018
Hardback • £16.99
234 x 156 • 240pp
9781760631420
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781760638818

The Lost War Horses of Cairo
The Passion of Dorothy Brooke, Animal Welfare Pioneer

Grant Hayter-Menzies

The biography of a Scottish socialite who 
in 1930s Cairo founded the Brooke Animal 
Charity to rescue British war horses.

In 1930 wealthy Scottish socialite Dorothy 
Brooke followed her new husband to Cairo, 
where she discovered thousands of  suffering 
former British war horses leading lives of  toil 
and misery.

Brought to the Middle East by British forces 
during the Great War and abandoned at the 
war’s end, these horses found respite following 
years of  deprivation and suffering in Dorothy 
Brooke’s Old War Horse Memorial Hospital.

The legacy of  Dorothy Brooke endures today 
in the dozens of  international Brooke animal-
welfare facilities dedicated to improving the 
lives of  working horses, donkeys and mules 
across Africa, Asia and Latin America.

‘A superb tribute to Dorothy Brooke. . . Utterly 
compelling.’ Joanna Lumley

‘A tribute to a courageous woman who worked to 
reduce suffering.’ Temple Grandin

‘This lovingly researched, evocative biography 
of Dorothy Brooke proves her a heroine.’ 
Susanna Forrest

Grant Hayter-Menzies is the 
author of several books, including 
From Stray Dog to World War I 
Hero: The Paris Terrier Who Joined 
the First Division and Shadow 
Woman: The Extraordinary Career 
of Pauline Benton. He lives in 
Vancouver.



77

FEBRUARY
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 February 2018
Hardback • £14.99
216 x 138 • 240pp
9781760631154
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: World

e-book • 9781760638238

The Necessary Angel
C. K. Stead

A beautifully written literary page-turner from 
one of the great New Zealand writers, current 
New Zealand Poet Laureate C. K. Stead.

Max Jackson, a New Zealander living 
and lecturing in Paris, has a complicated 
arrangement with his estranged French wife, 
Louise. In love with his younger Sorbonne 
colleague Sylvie, he finds himself  entangled 
with Helen, a troubled young English student.

When a Cézanne painting goes missing 
from Louise’s apartment the day after Max has 
been there with Helen, the boundaries he has 
struggled to maintain threaten to collapse.

Infused with literary musings and the spirit 
of  Paris, The Necessary Angel is as much an 
ode to the power of  literature as a nuanced 
exploration of  love, fidelity and the balance of  
power within relationships.

‘C. K. Stead is challenging, fun, urbane and 
brilliant... Read him.’ Spectator

‘A gifted and intelligent novelist’ Independent

C. K. Stead is an award-winning 
novelist, literary critic, poet, 
essayist and Emeritus Professor 
of English of the University of 
Auckland. He is the current New 
Zealand Poet Laureate, has won 
the Prime Minister’s Award for 
Literature, and is a Member of 
the Order of New Zealand, the 
highest honour in New Zealand.



78

FEBRUARY
Short Stories / Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 February 2018
Hardback • £17.99
234 x 156 • 256pp
9781760297206
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781925576504

Trajectory
Richard Russo

This new collection of stories demonstrates 
that Pulitzer Prize-winning novelist Richard 
Russo is also a master of the short form.

Richard Russo’s characters in these four 
expansive stories bear little similarity to the 
blue-collar citizens we’re familiar with from 
many of  his novels. In ‘Horseman’ a professor 
confronts a young plagiarist as well as her 
own weaknesses; in ‘Intervention’ a real estate 
agent facing an ominous medical prognosis 
finds himself  in his father’s shadow. In ‘Voice’ 
an academic fleeing a mortifying incident with 
a student back in Massachusetts encounters 
further complications in Venice, while in 
‘Milton and Marcus’ a lapsed novelist tries to 
rekindle his screenwriting career.

Each of  these stories is shot through with 
the humour, wisdom and surprise for which 
Richard Russo has long been acclaimed.

‘Thoughtful, soulful. . . It will abruptly break 
your heart. That’s what Richard Russo does, 
without pretension or fuss, time and time again.’ 
New York Times

‘So rich and flavoursome that the temptation is 
to devour it all at once.’ Boston Globe

Richard Russo is the author of 
eight novels, two collections of 
stories and On Helwig Street, a 
memoir. In 2002 he received the 
Pulitzer Prize for Empire Falls, 
which, like Nobody’s Fool, was 
adapted to film, in a multiple-
award-winning HBO miniseries. 
He lives in Maine.



79

MARCH
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
1 March 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 448pp
9781760630669
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781760638252

The Passage of Love
Alex Miller

An extraordinarily vivid novel about a 
marriage and a husband’s insatiable need to 
create.

Young Englishman Robert Croft arrives in 
Australia in the 1950s, determined to inhabit 
the Outback. He eventually makes his way to 
Melbourne where he finds himself  consumed 
by the need to make art. When he meets the 
enigmatic Lena she instantly becomes his 
staunchest champion, but as their tortured 
marriage evolves and gradually erodes she 
ultimately becomes an obstacle.

This intensely autobiographical novel has 
much to say about the compulsion to create, 
and the fundamental unknowability of  even 
our most intimate partners. In The Passage of  
Love Alex Miller has given us a masterful work 
which will come to define his career as one of  
the great writers of  our time.

‘Miller is a treasure from the land Down Under...
Why we haven’t been reading him for years, I 
honestly can’t imagine.’ Irish Times

‘Alex Miller is a wonderful writer, one that 
Australia has been keeping secret from the rest 
of us for too long.’ John Banville

Alex Miller is the author of twelve 
novels. He has twice won the 
prestigious Miles Franklin Literary 
Award, for The Ancestor Game and 
Journey to the Stone Country. He 
is also an overall winner of the 
Commonwealth Writers’ Prize. 
British by birth, he now lives in 
Victoria.



80

MARCH

80

MARCH MARCH
Memoir
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £8.99
198 x 129 • 384pp • 9781760295288
Territories: World ex ANZ all languages
Rights: US, T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781925575200

Biography
1 March 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 384pp • 9781760632687
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL
e-book • 9781925576740

Miss Muriel Matters
The Fearless Suffragist Who Fought 
for Equality

Robert Wainwright

The sparkling untold story of one of the 
suffragette movement’s leading lights.

In 1908 Muriel Matters chained herself  to a 
grille in the House of  Commons to demand 
votes for women. Bestselling author Robert 
Wainwright introduces us to the intelligent, 
passionate and brave Muriel, who fought 
tirelessly for women’s rights in a world far 
from equal.

Praise for Sheila:

‘This splendid biography evokes 
the glamour of a vanished age.’ 
Mail on Sunday

‘Marvellously entertaining’ Daily Express

Robert Wainwright is the author of 
eleven books, including The Maverick 
Mountaineer which won the 2017 Times 
Biography of the Year award.

A Forger’s Tale
Confessions of the Bolton Forger

Shaun Greenhalgh

The bestselling account of how Britain’s 
most prolific and versatile forger 
hoodwinked the art world.

Working out of  a shed in his parents’ 
garden, Shaun Greenhalgh successfully 
fooled some of  the world’s greatest 
museums. This is the definitive account 
of  Britain’s most successful and infamous 
forger, a man whose love for art saturates 
every page of  this extraordinary memoir.

‘A masterpiece of masquerade... A 
brilliantly wily reflection on the seductions 
of art and corruptions of the art world.’ 
Daily Telegraph

‘A remarkably lively account... Fascinating.’ 
The Times

Shaun Greenhalgh lives and works in 
Bolton.



81

APRIL
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
5 April 2018
Trade Paperback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781760630621
Territories: World English Language
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781760638245

Her Mother’s Daughter
Alice Fitzgerald

The lives of a troubled and emotionally 
abusive mother and her innocent ten-year-old 
daughter change forever after one summer 
holiday.

1980: Josephine escapes her home in Ireland, 
hoping never to return. She starts a new, 
exciting life in London, but as much as she 
tries, she can’t quite leave the trauma of  her 
childhood behind.

Seventeen years and two children later, 
Josephine gets a call from her sister to tell her 
that her mother is dying and wants to see her – 
a summons she can’t refuse.

1997: Ten-year-old Clare is counting down 
to the summer holidays, when she is going to 
meet her mum’s parents in Ireland for the first 
time ever. She hopes this trip will be ‘just what 
the doctor ordered’ and cheer her mum up.

But family secrets can’t stay buried forever 
and following revelations in Ireland, Josephine 
and her family unravel, perhaps to the point of  
no return.

Alice Fitzgerald has worked as 
a journalist for five years. She 
has been published in literary 
journals, online at Refinery29 and 
Hello Giggles and in magazines 
including Hello. Her Mother’s 
Daughter is her debut novel. 
Born in London to Irish parents, 
she now lives in Madrid with her 
husband and daughter.

Her Mother’s  
Daughter

Alice FitzgerAlD



82

MAY
Biography & True Stories
3 May 2018
Trade Paperback • £14.99
234 x 156 • 304pp
9781760297268
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781925576511

Dangerous Animals
Kirstin McMillan

The astonishing true story of a lion tamer’s 
daughter who found healing through a  
rescue dog.

Kirstin McMillan was raised in the circus, 
spending the first eight years of  her life as the 
littlest clown in Ringling Brothers. Her father 
worked with big cats, dominating them with 
his own ferocity and force of  will. His ‘training’ 
methods involved clubs, whips and starvation, 
and Kirstin and her mother once watched, 
horrified, as he single-handedly beat a Bengal 
tiger to death. Her father’s brutal dominance 
didn’t stop with animals and his family felt his 
methods first-hand too.

Starved of  affection and believing that 
strength and mastery were the key to 
relationships, Kirstin grew up damaged. It took 
a basset hound to teach her the meaning of  
unconditional love and heal the traumas of  her 
childhood.

‘Kirstin possesses an uncanny ability to 
communicate with creatures of the wild.’ 
Jimmy Kimmel

‘The best dog trainer in LA’ LA Magazine

Kirstin McMillan is a third-
generation animal trainer. She 
lives in Los Angeles, where she 
works in the film industry as an 
animal handler.



83

MAY
Modern & Contemporary Fiction
3 May 2018
Hardback • £12.99
234 x 156 • 416pp
9781760632014
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781760638795

The Illumination of Ursula Flight
Anna-Marie Crowhurst

The charming, droll (and just a little bit 
bawdy) picaresque tale of one woman’s 
coming of age, both on and off the stage, in 
seventeenth-century England.

Born on the night of  an ill-auguring comet 
just before Charles II’s Restoration, Ursula 
Flight has a difficult future written in 
the stars.

Against the custom of  the age she begins 
an education with her father, who fosters in 
her a love of  reading, writing and astrology.

Following a surprise meeting with an actress, 
Ursula yearns for the theatre and thus begins 
her quest to become a playwright despite 
scoundrels, bounders, bad luck 
and heartbreak.

‘Ursula’s story is told in an inventive mix of 
modes, through fragments and lists and plays 
and letters; it’s a spirited funny romp and yet 
it feels much more than that too – touching 
and urgent and vivid. It’s fluent, accomplished, 
polished, funny and charming.’ Tessa Hadley

Anna-Marie Crowhurst has 
worked as a freelance fashion 
and culture journalist for more 
than fifteen years, contributing 
to The Times, the Guardian, Time 
Out, Newsweek, Stylist and Emerald 
Street, for whom she currently 
covers books, entertainment and 
lifestyle. The Illumination of Ursula 
Flight is her debut novel. She lives 
in London.



84

MAY
Biography & True Stories
3 May 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 352pp • 
9781760632045
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: AU, SL

e-book • 9781760638801

Manderley Forever
The Life of Daphne du Maurier

Tatiana de Rosnay
Translator: Sam Taylor

An enthralling biography of Daphne du 
Maurier, the legendary author of novels 
including Rebecca and My Cousin Rachel.

Bestselling novelist Tatiana de Rosnay pays 
homage to Daphne du Maurier, the writer 
who influenced her deeply, in this startling 
and immersive new biography. A portrait 
of  one writer by another, Manderley Forever 
meticulously recounts a life as mysterious and 
dramatic as the work it produced.

We meet Daphne as a shy seven-year-old, 
and follow her through her rebellious teens, 
her early years as a writer, the complexities of  
her marriage and her cantankerous old age. 
Manderley Forever is a vividly compelling portrait 
and celebration of  an intriguing, hugely popular 
and (at the time) critically underrated writer.

‘I’m sure my mother would have loved this 
book.’ Tessa Montgomery d’Alamein, daughter 
of Daphne du Maurier

‘Tatiana de Rosnay, for whom Daphne du 
Maurier has been an idol since adolescence, 
has published a biography that is fascinating, 
thorough and which embodies the writer.’ Elle

Tatiana de Rosnay is the author 
of more than ten novels, including 
the bestselling novel Sarah’s Key, 
an international sensation with 
over 9 million copies sold in forty-
two countries worldwide that has 
now been made into a major film. 
Tatiana lives with her husband 
and two children in Paris.



85

JUNE
Historical Fiction
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 576pp • 9781760632144
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: SL

e-book • 9781760638849

The Last Hours
Minette Walters

A sweeping, utterly gripping historical novel 
set during the time of the Black Death in 
Dorset.

June, 1348: the Black Death spreads through 
England with unholy speed, killing thousands. 
In the demesne of  Develish, Lady Anne takes 
control, quarantining her people from the 
outside world. Fearing starvation, but fearing 
the pestilence more, who amongst them has 
the courage to leave the safety of  the demesne? 
And how is anyone safe when a dreadful event 
threatens the uneasy status quo...?

‘A staggeringly talented writer’ Guardian

‘Atmosphere, imagination and narrative power 
of which few other writers are capable.’ 
The Times

Marketing Update
We want to make The Last Hours the ultimate 
read for historical fiction fans, so we are 
pulling out all the stops with a full consumer 
advertising campaign for both editions, 
including outdoor (London Underground and 
National Rail), print (Sunday Times and Saturday 
Telegraph) and digital (banners, blogs, Twitter, 
Facebook and Instagram).

Minette Walters is one of the 
world’s bestselling crime writers. 
The author of twelve previous 
novels, she won the CWA John 
Creasey Award, the Edgar Allan 
Poe Award in America and two 
CWA Gold Daggers. She lives in 
Dorset with her husband.



86

JUNE

86

JUNE JUNE
Autobiography: Science, Technology & Engineering
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £9.99
198 x 129 • 432pp • 9781760295264
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can, ANZ
Rights: T, AU, SL
e-book • 9781925575286

Modern & Contemporary Fiction
7 June 2018 • Paperback • £7.99
198 x 129 • 400pp • 9781760292508
Territories: UK C/Wealth ex Can
Rights: US, AL
e-book • 9781925575255

The Shipwreck 
Hunter
A Lifetime of Extraordinary 
Discoveries on the Ocean Floor

David L. Mearns

A memoir by the world’s leading 
shipwreck hunter, combining maritime 
history with Clive Cussler-style adventure.

David L. Mearns has discovered some of  
the world’s most elusive shipwrecks. Here 
he shares the story behind some of  his 
most celebrated finds, from the mighty 
battleship HMS Hood to the crumbling 
wooden skeletons of  Vasco de Gama’s 
sixteenth-century fleet.

‘Gripping and suspenseful… David Mearns 
[is] a true expert on mysteries of the deep 
sea.’ Clive Cussler

David L. Mearns, a US-born marine 
scientist, researcher and deep-sea 
shipwreck hunter holds three Guinness 
World Records. He lives in Sussex.

What She Left
Rosie Fiore

What would make you walk away from 
your life, your family and friends, in 
search of a completely fresh start?

Helen has a charmed life. Until she 
disappears.

But Helen wasn’t abducted or murdered. 
She’s chosen to walk away, abandoning her 
family, husband, and her home.

Where has Helen gone, and why? What 
has driven her from her seemingly perfect 
life?

‘A wistful, poignant novel’ Sarah Naughton

‘Both heart-warming and poignant, it’s 
impossible not to feel a sense of loss on 
turning the final page.’ Irish Independent 
on After Isabella

Rosie Fiore has written for theatre, 
television, magazines, advertising and 
comedy. She also writes under the name 
Cass Hunter.



87

Allen & Unwin Australia
Distribution Titles

Allen & Unwin is pleased to make available in the UK the following titles 
from our Australian publishing programme. For rights: contact 

Allen & Unwin.



88

The Secret Cold War
The Official History of ASIO, 1975–1989

John Blaxland and Rhys Crawley
The inside account of  Australia’s national intelligence organization as it 
grappled with continuing espionage from foreign agents and the rise of  
terrorist attacks on Australian soil. This is the third and final volume of  The 
Official History of  ASIO.

John Blaxland is a Senior Fellow at the Strategic and Defence Studies Centre at 
the Australian National University. Rhys Crawley works at the Australian War 
Memorial.

Military History • 4 January 2018 • Trade Paperback • £18.99 • 234 x 153 • 576pp 
9781760297428 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

JUNE

88

JUNE

Mrs D Is Going Without
I Used to Be a Boozy Housewife. Now I’m Not. This Is My Book

Lotta Dann
An honest, upfront, engaging account of  a suburban housewife’s journey 
from miserable, wine-soaked boozer to self-respecting sober lady.

Lotta Dann started drinking aged fifteen, trained as a journalist aged eighteen 
and has spent the last twenty-plus years perfecting both skills. She now lives 
sober with her TV-journalist husband and three sons in New Zealand.

Biography & True Stories • 4 January 2018 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 208 x 138 
304pp • 9781877505393 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Mrs D Is Going Within
How a Frantic, Sugar-Bingeing, Internet-Loving, Recovering-Alcoholic 
Housewife Found Her Zen

Lotta Dann
Lotta Dann should have it all sorted. She’s quit a dysfunctional drinking habit, 
has written a bestselling memoir and has launched a website to help others 
get sober. Life should be sweet, right? Wrong.

Biography & True Stories • 1 March 2018 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 208 x 138  
272pp • 9781877505867 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Running: A Love Story
How an Overweight Radio DJ Got Hooked on Running Marathons

Dom Harvey
How one man got running, got skinny, kept running, survived a life-
threatening tumour and fell in love with running marathons.

Dom Harvey is a hugely popular radio DJ in New Zealand.

Sports & Outdoor recreation • 4 January 2018 • Trade Paperback • £12.99 • 234 x 153 
288pp • 9781877505829 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E



JUNE

Sufficiency Thinking
Thailand’s Gift to an Unsustainable World

Edited by Gayle C. Avery and Harald Bergsteiner
The first systematic account of  the powerful decision-making framework 
that is being applied across all areas of  life in Thailand to build a fair, 
resilient and sustainable economy and society.

Gayle C. Avery is Professor of Management at Macquarie Graduate School of 
Management. Harald Bergsteiner is an honorary professor at the Australian 
Catholic University.

Economics • 1 February 2018 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234 x 153 • 328pp 
9781760292911 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Southeast Asia, 12th Edition
An Introductory History

Milton Osborne
A lively and easy-to-read guide to Southeast Asian history written by one of  
the world’s pre-eminent historians of  the area.

Milton Osborne is a writer and consultant on Asian issues and the author of 
many books, including Sihanouk, The Mekong and Exploring Southeast Asia.

Asian History • 1 February 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 208 x 138 • 376pp 
9781760291686 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

On Time on Target
How Teams and Companies Can Cut Through Complexity and  
Get Things Done... the Fighter Pilot Way

James D. Murphy and Christian Boucousis
Learn the simple techniques the air force has honed for sixty years to get  
your work done faster, more accurately and more successfully.

James D. Murphy is CEO of Afterburner Inc., the consulting firm he  
founded after eight years as a F-15 fighter pilot with the US Air Force.  
Christian Boucousis is CEO of Afterburner Australia. He served as a F/A-18 
fighter pilot for eleven years with the Royal Australian Air Force.

Management & Management Techniques • 1 February 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 
234 x 153 • 264pp • 9781760293840 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

The Mothers’ Group
Fiona Higgins
An unthinkable event sends shockwaves through a tight-knit mothers’ 
group, testing their bonds and revealing closely held secrets that threaten to 
shatter their lives.

Fiona Higgins is the author of three novels, Fearless, Wife on the Run and The 
Mothers’ Group, and a memoir, Love in the Age of Drought.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 1 February 2018 • Paperback • £8.99 
198 x128 • 416pp • 9781743314081 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

89



90

Courage in the Skies
The Untold Story of Qantas, its Brave Men and Women and Their 
Extraordinary Role in World War II

Jim Eames
The extraordinary and little-known story of  Qantas’s significant role during 
World War II, particularly its campaigns against the Japanese.

Jim Eames is one of Australia’s first aviation writers, former press secretary to 
the Minister for Aviation, and former Director of Public Affairs for Qantas.

History • 1 March 2018 • Trade Paperback • £16.99 • 234 x 153 • 352pp 
 9781743314081 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

90

Island Nurses
Stories of Birth, Life and Death on Remote Great Barrier Island

Leonie Howie and Adele Robertson
A story about two remarkable women and how they forged their careers in  
a remote place.

Leonie Howie and Adele Robertson have lived and worked on Great Barrier 
Island for over thirty years.

Memoir • 3 May 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234 x 153 • 256pp • 9781877505843 
Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Secret Army
An Elite Force, a Secret Mission, a Fleet of Model-T Fords,  
a Far-Flung Corner of WWI

Barry Stone
The story of  the ‘Dunsterforce’, a secret force of  elite solders hand-picked 
from across the Allied forces, sent to the ethnic powder keg of  the Caucasus in 
1918 to defend British interests from the Ottomans, Cossacks and Germans.

Barry Stone is a journalist and travel writer.

Military History • 3 May 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • 234 x 153 • 248pp   
9781760290689 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E



JUNE

The Devil’s Advocate
A moving exploration of  the meaning of  faith, and a vivid portrayal of  life 
in impoverished post-war Calabria.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 5 April 2018 • Paperback Original • £9.99 
198 x 128 • 304pp • 9781760297572 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA 
Rights: SL, E

The Shoes of the Fisherman
Book One of the Vatican Trilogy
The heart-warming and profound story of  Kiril Lakota, a cardinal who 
reluctantly steps out from behind the Iron Curtain to lead the Catholic 
Church as Pope, and finds himself  thrown into the machinations of  Cold 
War politics.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 5 April 2018 • Paperback Original • £9.99 
198 x 128 • 256pp • 9781760297602 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA 
Rights: SL, E

The Clowns of God
Book Two of the Vatican Trilogy
The Pope declares he has received a private revelation that the world 
is about to end, and an old friend embarks on a dangerous journey to 
investigate whether he’s mad or whether just possibly there’s truth in it.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 5 April 2018 • Paperback Original • £9.99 
198 x 128 • 416pp • 9781760297671 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA 
Rights: SL, E

Lazarus
Book Three of the Vatican Trilogy
At the heart of  this thriller is Pope Leo XIV, who battles enemies from 
within the Vatican and Islamic terrorists determined to assassinate him, as 
well as the damage his own policies have done to the Church.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 5 April 2018 • Paperback Original • £9.99 
198 x 128 • 384pp • 9781760297718 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA 
Rights: SL, E

91

Morris West
Morris West was one of the great storytellers of the twentieth century. He wrote twenty-eight 
novels, several of which were made into films, as well as plays and non-fiction. Australian-born,  
his books have sold nearly 70 million copies worldwide, and they have been translated into  
twenty-eight languages.



9292

Code Breakers
Inside the Shadow World of Signals Intelligence in Australia’s Two 
Bletchley Parks

Craig Collie
The extraordinary untold story of  the brilliant men and women who 
cracked the Japanese codes from Australia during World War II.

Craig Collie is a film-maker by background and is the author of the highly 
acclaimed The Path of Infinite Sorrow, Nagasaki and The Reporter and the 
Warlords.

History / Military Intelligence • 7 June 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • Other • 352pp 
9781743312100 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Only
A Singular Memoir

Caroline Baum
A fascinating and moving memoir about being an only child in a very 
unusual family.

Caroline Baum is a respected journalist and presenter. She has worked for the 
BBC, ABC, Time Life Books, Vogue (UK and Australia), and was the founding editor 
of Good Reading magazine and the Editorial Director of Booktopia.

Memoirs • 7 June 2018 • Trade Paperback • £14.99 • Other • 384pp • 9781760293970 
Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA • Rights: SL, E

Forgotten
Nicole Trope
In a single day, a simple mistake will have life-altering consequences for 
everyone involved...

Nicole Trope is a former high-school teacher with a Master’s degree in 
Children’s Literature. Her previous titles include the acclaimed Blame, The Boy 
Under the Table, Three Hours Late, The Secrets in Silence and Hush, Little Bird.

Modern & Contemporary Fiction • 3 May 2018 • Trade Paperback • £10.99 
234 x 153 • 400pp • 9781760296773 • Territories: UK & C/W ex CA, ANZ, SA 
Rights: SL, E

Also available



Export
Key Editions

Exclusively for export markets, the following section contains details 
of  titles with early publication dates, and open-market editions.

93

Also available

93



9494

A Tokyo 
Romance
Ian Buruma
9781782398004 • 04 January 2018	
TPB • £12.99

Don’t Close Your 
Eyes
Holly Seddon
9781786491992 • 04 January 2018	
PB (A) • £6.99

How to Fix the 
Future
Andrew Keen
9781786491664 • 04 January 2018	
TPB • £12.99

Rome’s Sacred 
Flame
Robert Fabbri
9781782397052 • 04 January 2018	
TPB • £12.99

The Perfect 
Stranger
Megan Miranda
9781786494795 • 04 January 2018	
Early export	 PB (A) • £6.99

Oliver Loving
Stefan Merrill Block
9781786494399 • 18 January 2018	
Early export	 TPB • £12.99

Ex
po

rt



95

No!
Charlan Nemeth
9781786490247 • 22 March 2018 
TPB • £14.99

Bean Counters
Richard Brooks
9781786490292 • 05 April 2018	
TPB • £14.99

The Good Doctor 
of Warsaw
Elisabeth Gifford
9781786492463 • 01 February 2018 
TPB • £12.99

Love Will Tear Us 
Apart
Holly Seddon
9781786495068 • 07 June 2018	
TPB • £12.99

America Is Not 
The Heart
Elaine Castillo
9781786491336 • 3 May 2018 
TPB • £14.99

The Second 
Child
Caroline Bond
9781786493354 • 01 March 2018	
TPB • £12.99

Export



Sales, Publicity & Rights
Distribution

UK

Trade Orders & Authorized Returns
GBS Customer Services
Trent Road
Grantham
Lincolnshire
NG31 7XQ

UK Trade
Tel +44 (0)1206 255678
Fax +44 (0)1206 255930
Email sales@tbs-ltd.co.uk

Export Trade
Tel +44 (0)1206 255644
Fax +44 (0)1206 255916
Email export@tbs-ltd.co.uk

REST OF THE WORLD

Australia
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
83 Alexander Street
Crows Nest
NSW 2065
Australia
Tel +61 28 425 0100
Fax +61 29 906 2218
Email info@allenandunwin.com

New Zealand
Allen & Unwin Pty Ltd
Office 3, Level 3
HB Building
228 Queen Street
Auckland
New Zealand
Tel +64 9 377 3800
Fax +64 9 377 3811
Email auckland@allenandunwin.com

South Africa
Penguin Random House South Africa Pty Ltd
Rosebank Office Park, Block D
181 Jan Smuts Avenue
Parktown North
Johannesburg 2193
South Africa
Tel +27 (0)11 3 27 35 50
Fax +27 (0)11 3 27 36 60
Email info@za.penguingroup.com

India
Penguin Random House India Pvt Ltd
7th Floor, Infinity Tower C
DLF Cyber City Phase II
Gurgaon
Haryana 122002
India
Tel +91 124 478 5600
Email sales@in.penguingroup.com

Singapore & Malaysia
Pansing Distribution Pte Ltd
Books Division
Times Centre
1 New Industrial Road
536196
Singapore
Tel +65 6319 9939
Fax +65 6459 4930
Email infobooks@pansing.com

USA & Canada
Trafalgar Square Publishing
from Independent Publishers Group
814 N. Franklin Street
Chicago, IL 60610
USA
Tel +1 312 337 0747
Fax +1 312 337 5985
Email orders@ipgbook.com

9696



97

Representatives

FABER & FABER LTD
Faber & Faber Ltd
Bloomsbury House
74–77 Great Russell Street
London
WC1B 3DA

UK
Sam Brown
UK Sales Manager
Tel 07980 712110
Email samb@faber.co.uk

Jeremy Wood
Account Manager for Central & North 

London
Tel 07966 058496
Email jeremyw@faber.co.uk

Lindsay Powell
Account Manager for South East England, 

Essex & East London
Tel 07590 929836
Email lindsayp@faber.co.uk

Kellie Balseiro
Account Manager for South of England, 

Home Counties, South & West London
Tel 07790 757833
Email kellieb@faber.co.uk

Luke Crabb
Account Manager for East Sussex
Tel 07841 800561
Email luke.crabb@faber.co.uk

Mel Tyrrell
Account Manager for South Wales, Middle 

England & Oxfordshire
Tel 07824 085033
Email melanie.tyrrell@faber.co.uk

Richard Fortey
Account Manager for Midlands & North 

Wales
Tel 07792 456837
Email richard.fortey@faber.co.uk

 

Richard Evans
Account Manager for South West England
Tel 07957 354631
Email richarde@faber.co.uk

Sue Jackson
Account Manager for the North of England
Tel 07980 712102
Email sue.jackson@faber.co.uk

John McColgan
Account Manager for Scotland & 

Northumbria
Tel 07595 214384
Email john.mccolgan@faber.co.uk

EXPORT
Miles Poynton
Head of International Sales
Tel +44 (0)20 7927 3870
Mobile +44 (0)7970 052290
Fax/Sales +44 (0)20 7927 3805
Email milesp@faber.co.uk

Northern Europe
Bridget Lane
Tel +44 (0)20 7927 3872
Mobile +44 (0)7966 057076
Email bridgetl@faber.co.uk

Southern Europe
Arjumand Siddiqui
Tel +44 (0)20 7927 3871
Mobile +44 (0)7792 456842
Email arjumand.s@faber.co.uk

Middle East, North Africa, East 
& Southeast Asia (excluding 
Singapore)

Hattie Castelberg
Tel +44 (0)20 7927 3903
Mobile +44 (0)7876 879819
Email hattie.castelberg@faber.co.uk

Ireland
Gill Hess
15 Church Street, Skerries
Co. Dublin, Ireland
Tel +353 1 849 1801
Fax +353 1 849 2384
Email: gilhess@iol.ie



REST OF THE WORLD

Central & Eastern Europe
Cristian Juncu
Str. Floarea-Soarelui, nr. 45
Complex Rezindential Sunflower
Vila 8, Voluntari
Jud. Ilfov
Romania
Tel +40 (0)722 454 800
Email cristian@j4.ro

Sub-Saharan Africa
Anita Zih
A–Z Africa Book Services
105b Prins Mauritssingel
3043 PE Rotterdam
Netherlands
Tel +31 10 41 54 250
Fax +31 10 41 51 128
Email anita.zih@azabs.nl

Latin American & The Caribbean
David Williams
InterMedia Americana Ltd
32 Pickwick Road, London
SE21 7JW
Tel +44 (0)20 7274 7113
Fax +44 (0)20 7274 7103
Email david@intermediaamericana.com

Other Sales & Rights Enquiries
Clive Kintoff
Sales Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1625
Email cklintoff@murdochbooks.co.uk

Gemma Davis
Head of International Sales
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0241
Email gemmadavis@atlantic-books.co.uk

Nicola Ward
Senior Sales Executive
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1628
Email nicolaward@atlantic-books.co.uk

Isabel Bogod
Sales Assistant
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0249
Email isabelbogod@atlantic-books.co.uk

Francesca Riccardi
Digital & Information Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1618
Email francescariccardi@atlantic-books.
co.uk

Vanessa Kerr
Rights Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1620
Email vanessakerr@atlantic-books.co.uk

Publicity & Marketing Enquiries
Karen Duffy
Head of Publicity & Associate Publisher
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1621
Email karenduffy@atlantic-books.co.uk

Kirsty Doole
Publicity Campaigns Director
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1623
Email kirstydoole@atlantic-books.co.uk

Kate Straker
Publicity Campaigns Manager
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 0246
Email katestraker@atlantic-books.co.uk

Jamie Forrest
Marketing Campaigns Director
Tel +44 (020) 7438 1205
Email jamieforrest@atlantic-books.co.uk

Sophie Walker
Campaigns Assistant
Tel +44 (0)20 7269 1622
Email sophiewalker@atlantic-books.co.uk

9898



99

Index

1941  21

Adapt  29

Adiga, Aravind 4

Afterglow  63

All the Missing Girls  2, 45

Altruism  18

America Isn’t the Heart  12, 95

Amnesia  53

Arminius  2

Art of  Not Falling Apart, The  31

Avery, Gayle C.  89

Bailey, Sarah  49

Baum, Caroline  92

Bean Counters  28, 95

Beautiful Game, A  2

Beckett, Chris  42, 104

Bergsteiner, Harald  89

Black Out  66

Blaxland, John  88

Bloodworth, James  24

Blue Rondo  66

Bond, Caroline  47, 95 

Boucousis, Christian  89

Bowden, Mark  104

Break, The  8, 95

Brooks, Richard  28, 95

Brun, Theodore  44, 57

Buruma, Ian  15, 27, 94

Cable, Vince  50

Café de Move-on Blues  32

Cartel Wives  37

Castillo, Elaine  12, 95

Chalk Artist, The  7

Clearfield, Christopher  36

Clowns of  God, The  91

Coble, Kaela  54

Cockell, Charles  35

Code Breakers  92

Codename Suzette  74

Collapse of  Globalism, The  17

Collie, Craig  92

Cornish Dressmaker, The  54

Courage in the Skies  90

Courage To Be Disliked, The  73

Cozzens, Peter  25

Craig, Charmaine  65

Crash Detectives, The  2, 25

Crawley, Rhys  88

Crowhurst, Anna-Marie  83

Damsgård, Puk  3

Dann, Lotta  88

Dark Eden  104

Dark Lake, The  49

Dead Letters  53

de Krester, Michelle  72

de Rosnay, Tatiana  84

Devil’s Advocate, The  91



100100

Devil’s Half  Mile, The  59

Dinner, The 4, 104

Disrupted  2

Distress Signals  2, 48

Dolan-Leach, Caite  53

Don’t Close Your Eyes  40, 94

Drew, Alan  41

Dubai  26

Eames, Jim  90

Earth Is Weeping, The  25

Engel, Patricia  62

Equal Power  19

Equations of  Life, The  5, 35, 95

Every Man a Menace  64

Every Step You Take 58, 95

Fabbri, Robert  2, 43, 94

Fitzgerald, Alice  81

Fiore, Rosie  86

Flanery, Patrick  3

Flores, Mia, 37

Flores, Olivia  37

Freedom Fighter  30

Friends and Liars  54

Friends and Traitors  67

Forger’s Tale, A  80

Forgotten  92

Gedgaudas, Nora  75

Gifford, Elisabeth  7, 46, 95

Gilligan, Ruth  3

God is Not Great  104

Good Doctor of  Warsaw, The  46, 95

Goodman, Allegra  7

Grace after Henry   55

Greenhalgh, Shaun  80

Happy People Read and Drink Coffee  3

Harvey, Dom 88

Hayter-Menzies, Grant  76

Her Mother’s Daughter  81

Higgins, Fiona  89

Hired  24

Hirsch, Paddy  59

Hitchens, Christopher  104 

Hoffman, Patrick  64

Hope, Christopher  32

House of  Stone  14

Howie, Leonie  90

How the Hell Did This Happen?  64

How to Fix the Future  22, 94

I Am No One  3

Illumination of  Ursula Flight, The  83

Imperial Twilight  34

Ireland  33

ISIS Hostage, The  3

Island Nurses  90

Kandasamy, Meena  10

Karnazes, Dean  75

Kay, Sanjida  51, 56

Keen, Andrew  15,22, 94

Khan, Amina  29

Killeen, Richard  33

Killing Pablo  104 

Kishimi, Ichiro  73

Koch, Herman 4, 104 

Koga, Fumitake  73



101

Krane, Jim  26

Lady Fanshawe’s Receipt Book  33

Last Hours, The  85

Lawton, John  66–67 

Lazarus  91

Lea  13

Levitin, Daniel J.  105 

Liar’s Girl, The  48

Lies of  the Land, The  37

Life to Come, The  72

Lily of  the Field, A  66

Limburg, Joanne  18

Little White Death, A  66

Lost War Horses of  Cairo, The  76

Lyons, Dan  2

Magee, Audrey  105 

Macqueen, Adam  37

Manderley Forever  84

Martin-Lugand, Agnès  3

McMillian, Kirstin  82

Mearns, David. L  86

Meltdown  36

Merchants of  Men  17

Mercier, Pascal  13

Merrill Block, Stefan  5, 9, 94

Meruane, Lina  13

Mighty Dawn, A  44, 57

Miller, A. D.  4

Miller, Alex  79

Miranda, Megan  2, 45, 94

Mischling  3

Miss Burma  65

Miss Muriel Matters  80

Moore, Lucy  33

Morrow, Bradford 68

Mother’s Group, The  89

Mrs D is Going Within  88

Mrs D is Going Without  88

Murdoch Method, The  20 

Murphy, James. D  89

Murray, Sabina  69

Myles, EIieen  63

My Mother’s Secret 56

Napoleoni, Loretta  17

Necessary Angel, The  77

Negroni, Christine  2, 25

Nelson, Anne  74

Nemeth, Charlan  23, 95

NeuroTribes  104 

Nicholas, Mark  2

Nine Folds Make a Paper Swan  3

NK3  69

No!  23, 95 105

Norma  10

Oksanen, Sofi  10

Old Flames  66

Oliver Loving  9, 94

One Who Wrote Destiny, The  11 

Only  12, 14, 92

On Time On Target  89

Open Arms  50

O’ Rourke, P.J.  64

Osborne, Milton  89

Palani, Joanna  30 

Passage of  Love, The  79



102102

Patterson, Christina  31

Perfect Match  51

Perfect Stranger, The  45, 94

Pharmacist’s  Wife, The  52 

Pinch, The  26

Platt, Stephen R.  34

Prague Sonata, The  68

Primal Fat Burner  75

Pryce, Nicola  54

Ralston Saul, John  17

Red Sar Over China  62

Ricard, Matthieu  18

Richards, Steve  21

Ridpath, Michael  53, 67 

Riptide  66

Rise of  the Outsiders, The  21

Road to Sparta, The  75

Robertson, Adele  90

Rohan, Ethel  7

Rome’s Sacred Flame  43, 94

Running: A Love Story  88

Russo, Richard  78

Ryan Howard, Catherine  2, 48

Sacred Storm, A  57

Second Child, The  47, 95

Second Violin  66

Secret Army  90

Secret Cold War, The  88

Seddon, Holly  3, 40, 56, 58, 94–95

Seeing Red  13

Senior, Antonia  43–44, 57

Shadow Man  41

Shipwreck Hunter, The  86

Shoes of  a Fisherman, The  91  

Shortall, Eithne  55

Shukla, Nikesh  5, 11

Silberman, Steve  104

Slap, The  4, 105

Sloan, Robin  5–6

Small Pieces  18

Snowdrops  4, 104

Snow, Edgar  62

Sourdough  6

Southeast Asia  64, 89, 97

Spring Tide  42

Stead, C. K.  77

Stelzer, Irwin  20

Stone, Barry  90

Strayed, Cheryl  105

Struggle for Sea Power, The  29

Sufficiency Thinking  89

Surviving Execution  16

Swinson, Jo  15, 19

Tait, Vanessa  52

This Is Your Brain On Music  105

Thorne, D. B.  50–51

Tilcsik, Andras, 36

Tokyo Romance, A  27, 94

Tolkin, Michael  69

Tony & Susan  4, 105 

Trajectory  78

Troll  50–51

Trope, Nicole  92

Try Not To Breathe  3, 40, 58

Tsiolkas, Christos  4, 105 

Tshuma, Novuyo  14 

Tyrant’s Shadow, The  44



103

Undertaking, The  105

Valiant Gentlemen  69

Veins of  the Ocean, The  62

Vermette, Katherena  8

Vow, The  95

Wainwright, Robert  80

Walters, Minette  85

Weight of  Him, The  

West, Morris  91

What She Left  86

When I Hit You  10

White Tiger, The  4, 105 

Whyte, Lara  30

Wild  105

Willetts, David  26

Willis, Sam  29

Woods, Ian  16

Wortman, Marc  21

Wright, Austin  4, 105 



104104

Dark Eden
Chris Beckett
9781848874640 • Paperback	
£8.99

Neurotribes
Steve Silberman
9781760113643 • Paperback	
£9.99

God Is Not Great
Christopher Hitchens
9781843545743 • Paperback	
£10.99

Snowdrops
A.D. Miller
9781848874534 • Paperback	
£8.99

The Dinner
Herman Koch
9781782394884 • Paperback	
£8.99

Killing Pablo
Mark Bowden
9780857891495 • Paperback	
£8.99

Ba
ck

lis
t

Bestselling Backlist
A selection of  Atlantic’s bestselling and prizewinning backlist titles



105

The Slap
Christos Tsiolkas
9781848873568 • Paperback	
£8.99

This Is Your 
Brain on Music
Daniel Levitin
9781843547167 • Paperback	
£9.99

The Undertaking
Audrey Magee
9781782391050 • Paperback	
£7.99

Tony & Susan
Austin Wright
9781848870222 • Paperback	
£8.99

Wild
Cheryl Strayed
9781782394860 • Paperback	
£8.99

The White Tiger
Aravind Adiga
9781848878082 • Paperback	
£8.99

Backlist



 

@AtlanticBooks

@CorvusBooks

@AllenandUnwinUK

 Atlantic Books

 Atlanticbooks

 Atlantic Books

Atlantic Books
Ormond House

26 – 27 Boswell Street
London

WC1N 3JZ
United Kingdom

Tel +44 (0) 20 7269 1610
enquiries@atlantic-books.co.uk 

www.atlantic-books.co.uk 

I S BN 978-1-78649-500-6

9 7 8 1 7 8 6 4 9 5 0 0 6


